11/02/12 Gent Aalsterse

60 meter
Heat:1

2360
717
1095
1130
588
21
219
1729

o 31 O U b W DN

60 meter
Heat:2

1477
2666
2436
85
2047
586
1413

~ O U W N

60 meter
Heat:3

625
474
1098
1515
2494
9803
23

O U W N

60 meter
Heat:4

1241
259
1307
371
9802
24
1040

O U W N

Ben

Ben

Ben

Ben Men Time :10:19

GIRARD AXEL

D'HONDT JELTE

DE BAERDEMAEKER STAN
VAN DEN BOSSCHE LUKAS
HAUTTEKEETE SIEBE

DE VOS KASPER

MOUTON ARTHUR

GLORIE WINSTON

Men Time :10:19

VAN VLIET ALEXANDER
VERMOESEN TIMMY
LEPOUTRE EMILIEN
SERRANO MATTHIAS
TUYLS INDY

VAN LAECKE LUCAS
SIAU BRECHT

Men Time :10:19

DE VRIENDT STAN

DE NEEF KJELL
VANDER MOTTEN MATS
STEYAERT STIJN
DEPINOIS LENI

Ferri

DE PLECKER JARNO

Men Time :10:19

PANNECOUCKE RUBEN
VERHOYE WOUT
WAEGHE XANDER
STAS JACOB

Cloet

AELBRECHT KWINTEN
DELANGHE JASPER

Indoormeeting

03 OSGA
03 ACDL
03 KAAG
03 STAX
04 KAAG
03 STAX
04 STAX
03 MACW

04 KAAG
03 ACLE

03 ACLE

03 KAAG
04 ZWAT
03 KAAG
04 VS

03 ACDL
04 STAX
04 KAAG
03 STAX
05 OSGA
05 OSGA
04 STAX

04 OEH
03 EA
03 ASVO
04 EA
04 STAX
03 STAX
04 ASVO

9.72
9.76
9.95
10.23
10.27
10.55
10.69
10.70

10.27
10.76
10.91
10.94
11.13
11.39
11.44

10.87
11.13
11.16
11.27
11.39
11.89
12.24

10.46
10.81
10.93
11.43
11.99
12.01
12.26



11/02/12 Gent Aalsterse Indoormeeting

60 meter Ben Men Time :10:19

Heat:5

1 730 VAN HAVER ELIAS 03 HAMM 10.02
2 2644 MALICE NOAH 03 ATH 10.50
3 2121 DECORTE JONAS 04 MACW 10.81
4 471 DAS JOBBE 03 STAX 11.00
5 370 ROBBERECHT WOUT 04 HAMM 11.00
6 968 VANDECASTEELE JENS 04 EA 11.21
7 9801 Wiame 05 OSGA 12.39
60 meter Ben Men Time :10:19

Heat:6

1 2362 DUBRU VALENTIN 03 OSGA 10.61
2 311 DE VUYST SEPPE 04 GRIM 11.25
3 22 VERZEELE FELIX 03 STAX 11.45
4 1730 COOLSAET DYLAN 04 MACW 11.45
5 261 MATTHIJS MAARTEN 03 EA 11.59
6 715 SAEYS BRENT 03 ACDL 12.57
7 9800 Guichort 05 OSGA 13.33



11/02/12 Gent Aalsterse Indoormeeting

ver Min Men Time :10:19

Heat:1

1 6695 DE SCHRYVER CEDRIC 99 HCO 4.83
2 7038 BRAS TUUR 99 OEH 4.70
3 7186 DIDDEN THIBAUT 99 LOOI 4.61
4 7552 VANLIERDE JORG 99 DEIN 4.53
5 7049 VAN DEN HEEDE EMILE 99 RIEM 4.50
6 7647 ROBEET XANGO 99 ACKO 4.45
7 6686 MAMPUYS CEDRIC 99 AVKA 4.29
8 7034 DEGREVE ROWAN 00 OEH 4.26
9 7363 CHARLIER ARAMIS 99 BAV 4.15
10 6666 BALLINCKX BEREND 99 DEIN 4.09
11 7577 SAP ARTHUR 99 DEIN 4.09
12 7453 DEKOCKER SAM 99 AZW 4.06
13 7149 VAN HERCK BRENT 00 VMOL 4.05
14 6793 COPPIETERS EVERT 99 EA 4.05
15 6661 BEUDTS TUUR 00 RIEM 4.00
16 7018 LAGAST KAREL 00 KAAG 4.00
17 7969 VANKELECOM BRAM 99 GRIM 4.00
18 6778 GEIRNAERT TRISTEN 99 DEIN 3.92
19 7752 GLORIE TRISTAN 00 MACW 3.86
20 8783 DEFOSSE ARNO 00 OSGA 3.80
21 8426 NUTTE MATTHIAS 00 DS 3.71
22 8437 GAMMEL LEO* 00 WS 3.71
23 6951 DE SUTTER BRENTON 00 VS 3.67
24 8335 ELIAS ARTHUR 00 ATH 3.60
25 8434 FICHERE HUGO 99 USTA 3.59
26 6743 GOETEYN JENTEN 99 KAAG 3.55
27 6764 THEVISSEN YANI 00 DUFF 3.51
28 8929 CORNET VICTOR 00 WS 3.42
29 7614 LAENEN ARNO 99 GRIM 3.41
30 8337 MAZEBO SIMON 00 ATH 3.40
31 6733 VAN OOST BRENT 00 KAAG 3.32
32 6819 VERHOEVEN TIBO 00 STAX 3.29
33 7050 VAN HERREWEGHE MATHIAS 99 RIEM 3.25
34 6860 DE PAUW THOMAS 00 ASVO 3.22
35 8444 STASSIN OLIVIER 00 WS 3.18
36 7296 DE BUNDEL CIEL 00 RIEM 3.14
37 6876 VANDRIESSCHE JONAS 00 ASVO 3.13
38 6867 MARTENS KASPER 00 ASVO 3.13
39 8439 PITEUS AYMERIC 00 WS 3.13
40 7438 RINCKHOUT ARNE 00 GRIM 3.10
41 6723 HEYNDRICKX ALEX 00 KAAG 3.09
42 6745 DECOCK JEFF 00 KAAG 3.07
43 6620 WAUTERS GUILLAUME 00 KAAG 3.01
44 6660 PAUWELS THOMAS 00 KAAG 2.98
45 6692 NUYTS SHANE 00 EA 2.85
46 6705 VAN DEN BROECK RAF 00 EA 2.82
47 6875 VANDERMEERSCH TOM 00 ASVO 2.34



11/02/12 Gent Aalsterse Indoormeeting

kogel 2,000kg
Heat:1

1 7227
2 6449
3 5698
4 5782
5 7353
6 7389
7 6326
8 6210
9 6492
10 7377
11 7805
12 6174
13 6045
14 5756
15 6053
16 6547
17 6507
18 6191
19 5873
20 5912
21 6209
22 5731
23 7359
24 7474
25 6599
26 6496
27 6256
28 5911
29 6459
30 6274
31 6587
32 5953
33 6737
60 meter
Heat:1

1 144
2 974
3 2222
4 2480
5 385
6 64

7 329
8 935

Min V Time :10:21

CARBONELLE STEPHANIE
VANHAUTTE JOCELINE
MEES EMMA

DHONT HANNE

HASTIR ODILE
DEPINOIS ELINE
VANCAMP NOOR
SEYNAEVE DELPHINE
CERPENTIER FEMKE

DE BLED KASSANDRA
DELEERSNYDER ALISSON
DE HASELEER DORA
VAN THILLO KATHLEEN
DEPLOREZ JELKE
BEELAERT ANNELIEN
ROUAN HELENA

DE BAETS EVI

VINCK CAITLIN
CAUWELS LIES

DE BLANDER LAURA

DE CALUWE EMMELIE
VAN DE WOESTYNE NELE
LEMAIRE MAGALT
POTIER MARIE

PATYN BENEDICTE

DE PAUW GISKE

DE CLERCQ ALIX
BEGYN LENA

VAN VOOREN SINSA
VAN PETEGEM ALANT
VEREECKE SIEN

DE STAERCKE CELINE
HINNEKENS CHARLOTTE

V Time :10:20

VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE
VAN HOYWEGHEN SARA
HENNO LISA

LAMBERT KYLIE
VANDEWALLE FEBE
GINTERTAELLE JILL
VERVYNCK MARIE-LAURE
BOEYNAEMS FLORENCE

99 USTA
99 AZW
99 ACHL
99 DEIN
00 ACLE
00 OSGA
00 OLSE
99 HAC
00 VOLH
00 ATH
00 ATH
00 OEH
00 KAPE
00 ZA
00 VS
00 STAX
99 RIEM
99 VS
00 RIEM
00 STAX
00 KAAG
00 KAAG
00 USTA
99 USTA
00 RIEM
99 VOLH
00 KAAG
00 STAX
00 ASVO
00 ACME
00 RIEM
00 OEH
00 STAX

03 KAAG
03 VOLH
03 OSGA
04 RESC

03 ASVO
04 KAAG
03 DEIN

03 ZWAT

10.27
9.68
9.53
8.76
8.47
8.34
8.29
8.18
8.08
8.03
7.59
7.51
7.32
7.31
7.31
7.27
7.12
6.76
6.45
6.38
6.37
6.34
6.33
6.16
6.01
5.93
5.57
5.48
5.44
5.06
4.88
4.67
4.35

9.71

9.96

10.01
10.04
10.13
10.13
10.29
10.30



11/02/12 Gent Aalsterse Indoormeeting

60 meter Ben V Time :10:20

Heat:2

1 920 VANDER MOTTEN MEREL 03 KAAG 10.41
2 305 DE FOER MARIT 03 ACW 10.51
3 768 JACOBS MARA 04 LYRA 10.60
4 739 BEERLAEN SARA 03 AZW 10.70
5 1978 M KADEM MAHERA 04 OSGA 10.73
6 1831 VAN DE GEHUCHTE AUKJE 05 ASVO 12.55
60 meter Ben V Time :10:20

Heat:3

1 2051 QUINAUX GENNA 03 OSGA 10.88
2 24 PRAET AXELLE 04 STAX 10.92
3 180 VERMEULEN LISA 05 DEIN 10.95
4 154 FAVOREEL THAIS 04 STAX 11.11
5 388 MICHIELS ELINE 04 STAX 11.12
6 2052 HENNEAU SARAH 03 OSGA 11.23
7 1505 MESTACH LOTTE 03 STAX 11.66
60 meter Ben V Time :10:20

Heat:4

1 2071 GAMMEL MAYA* 04 WS 11.97
2 1686 TUYLS ZOWIE 05 ZWAT 11.99
3 811 THIELEMANS ZOE 04 EA 12.11
4 159 VERCAUTEREN CARO 04 STAX 12.25
5 915 MOUTON HEIKE 05 HAMM 12.36
6 590 HUYCK LARISSA 04 ACDL 12.83
7 998 VAN DE WINCKEL MICHELLE 04 ASVO 12.93
60 meter Ben V Time :10:20

Heat:5

1 1319 OKUSOLUBO TINU 04 ACDL 10.93
2 2149 ROBLES BENAVIDES DANAE 04 RIWA 11.11
3 9804 Bomer 04 NED 11.12
4 591 HUYCK TIMEA 04 ACDL 11.73
5 241 VAN OOST ELLA 05 KAAG 12.32
6 2131 DELEERSNYDER STESSY 04 ATH 12.63
7 501 DE VRIENDT DORA 05 ACDL 12.68



11/02/12 Gent Aalsterse Indoormeeting

hoog Min V Time :12:21

Heat:1

1 7352 PARDOMS EMILIE 00 ACLE 1.51
2 6365 LACROIX CHARLOTTE 99 GENK 1.48
2 7389 DEPINOIS ELINE 00 OSGA 1.48
4 5781 VAN LIMBERGEN KELLY 99 EA 1.42
5 6066 ROSSAERT NICASINA 99 ACW 1.39
6 5782 DHONT HANNE 99 DEIN 1.39
7 5884 DE FOER LOTTE 00 ACW 1.36
8 5974 HARTMANN IRIS 99 STAX 1.33
9 5846 KEGELS HANNE 99 GRIM 1.33
9 6218 BEECKMANS MAUD 00 OLSE 1.33
11 7227 CARBONELLE STEPHANIE 99 USTA 1.33
12 7378 LANDRIEU CHLOE 99 ATH 1.30
12 6181 VAN GEYTE SELIEN 00 HAMM 1.30
12 6492 CERPENTIER FEMKE 00 VOLH 1.30
12 6788 BEYENS MIRTHE 99 DAC 1.30
16 9805 Snepvangers 00 NED 1.25
17 7359 LEMAIRE MAGALI 00 USTA 1.25
18 5787 CAMBIER JOKE 99 RCG 1.20
18 6436 PAUWELS MATTI 99 HAMM 1.20
20 5911 BEGYN LENA 00 STAX 1.20
20 6772 KEPPENS MAURIE 99 HAMM 1.20
22 7407 VAN DEN ABEELE LAURE 00 ACLO 1.15
22 5954 SEGHERS LISE 00 OEH 1.15
22 5731 VAN DE WOESTYNE NELE 00 KAAG 1.15
25 5698 MEES EMMA 99 ACHL 1.15
26 5769 BEVERNAEGIE LISE 00 EA 1.10
26 5955 AMEYS FEBE 00 OEH 1.10
28 5839 COULIER FEBE 99 GRIM 1.10
29 5953 DE STAERCKE CELINE 00 OEH 1.10
30 6209 DE CALUWE EMMELIE 00 KAAG 1.05
31 6547 ROUAN HELENA 00 STAX 1.05
60 meter Pup Men Time :11:20

Heat:1

1 4441 HOSTE THIEMEN 01 ACME 8.93
2 4885 TITECA AREND 02 MACW 8.96
3 3646 PIETERS REINOUT 01 VS 9.01
4 3953 HAUTTEKEETE JENTE 02 KAAG 9.06
5 3668 VAN DYCK JENS 01 WIBO 9.31
6 3754 BONTE MARTIJN 01 OB 9.37
7 3412 D'HOOGHE ZICO 01 AVZK 9.38



11/02/12 Gent Aalsterse Indoormeeting

60 meter
Heat:2

4723
4116
3841
3640
4287
3656
3796
2424

O U W N

60 meter
Heat:3

4773
3406
3635
3477
3832
5545
5454
3743

o J O U b W DN

60 meter
Heat:4

3915
5595
9809
5936
6079
4118
4618
3742

o J O U b W DN

60 meter
Heat:5

9807
3788
4493
3726
3688
4353
3781
3780

o J O U b W DN

Pup Men Time :11:20

SERVRANCKX MAXIM

VAN HERREWEGHE THOMAS
VAN SCHUYLENBERGH DRIES
VERRIEST NOAH

JACOBS JARI

MASSART MAXIM

DE BRUYCKER MATHIAS
CHARDOME FELICIEN

Pup Men Time :11:20

ROBEET XENO
MILLOEN SANDER
BINST JULIEN
BILLIET JEROME
DERLYN MICHIEL
LEPOUTRE LOUIS
DEBACKER MAXIME
COPPIETERS KOBE

Pup Men Time :11:20

VAN DORPE JOREN
THIRY LILLIAN
De Leng

WIAME CORENTIN
FERRI GIOVANNI
VINCK COLIN
TUYLS STORM
ROBBERECHT STAN

Pup Men Time :11:20

Arnout

VERSTAPPE WOUTER

VAN HOUTS JARNE
CAUWELS STEF

VAN DEN BRANDE JOSHUA
ALLEGAERT JASPER
HERBOTS CASPER

DE BRUYNE NOAH

01 GRIM
02 RIEM
01 ASVO
02 EA
01 LYRA
02 AVKA
01 OEH
05 OCAN

01 ACKO
02 AVZK
02 EA

01 KAAG
01 ASVO
02 ACLE
01 OSGA
02 EA

01 ASVO
02 DS

01 NED
01 OSGA
01 OSGA
02 VS

02 ZWAT
02 HAMM

02 KAAG
01 STAX
02 VOLH
02 RIEM
01 GRIM
02 STAX
02 STAX
02 STAX

9.14
9.21
9.27
9.31
9.36
9.55
9.85
DNS

9.42
9.47
9.49
9.57
9.62
9.90
10.04
10.17

9.57
9.72
9.73
9.77
9.82
9.89
9.91
10.04

9.67

9.95

10.00
10.06
10.13
10.16
10.28
10.49



11/02/12 Gent Aalsterse Indoormeeting

60 meter Pup Men Time :11:20

Heat:6

1 3846 MICHIELS THOMAS 02 STAX 9.93
2 5858 MARISCAL ROMAIN 02 OSGA 10.11
3 3687 VAN DEN BRANDE FETSUM 02 GRIM 10.20
4 4788 HINNEKENS MATHIS 02 STAX 10.83
5 3782 SCHOKKAERT SENNE 02 STAX 11.04
6 3690 OPDORP VICTOR 01 GRIM 12.51
60 meter Pup Men Time :11:20

Heat:7

1 9811 Favoreel 01 NA 10.26
2 5780 WISEUR OSCAR 01 OSGA 10.42
3 5776 VERMOESEN MAXIME 01 ACLE 10.63
4 3403 DE CLERCQ ARNOU 02 STAX 10.67
5 4004 DE CLERCQ MATIS 02 KAAG 10.73
6 3637 REDANT RUBEN 01 EA 10.82
7 3628 DE PRINS MICHAEL 02 RAM 11.07
60 meter Pup Men Time :11:20

Heat:8

1 9808 Junius 01 EA 10.01
2 5779 JACQUIER MAXIME 01 ACLE 10.62
3 3689 GUTSCHOVEN JASPER 01 GRIM 10.92
4 4317 VANDECASTEELE LARS 02 EA 11.03
5 3784 RANGAN GIACINTO 02 STAX 11.09
60 meter Pup Men Time :11:20

Heat:9

1 3794 DE BRUYCKER MAARTEN 02 OEH 9.32
2 9806 Bomer 01 NED 9.90
3 3852 BORGONJON MICHIEL 01 STAX 10.28
4 3971 DUMALIN KILLIAN 01 GRIM 10.30
5 5459 MAZEBO FLORENT 02 ATH 10.49
6 5410 BRUNIAUX BAPTISTE 02 DS 11.45



11/02/12 Gent Aalsterse Indoormeeting

kogel 1,000kg Ben V Time :11:11

Heat:1

1 974 VAN HOYWEGHEN SARA 03 VOLH 7.02
2 2051 QUINAUX GENNA 03 OSGA 6.33
3 2222 HENNO LISA 03 OSGA 5.72
4 305 DE FOER MARIT 03 ACW 5.65
5 2147 POZZA RACHELLE 03 ACLE 5.59
6 2480 LAMBERT KYLIE 04 RESC 5.49
7 385 VANDEWALLE FEBE 03 ASVO 5.47
8 2052 HENNEAU SARAH 03 OSGA 5.16
9 768 JACOBS MARA 04 LYRA 4.98
10 64 GINTERTAELLE JILL 04 KAAG 4.95
11 920 VANDER MOTTEN MEREL 03 KAAG 4.78
12 1319 OKUSOLUBO TINU 04 ACDL 4.65
13 935 BOEYNAEMS FLORENCE 03 ZWAT 4.52
14 1686 TUYLS ZOWIE 05 ZWAT 3.89
15 2131 DELEERSNYDER STESSY 04 ATH 3.65
16 1978 M KADEM MAHERA 04 OSGA 3.47
17 388 MICHIELS ELINE 04 STAX 3.28
18 24 PRAET AXELLE 04 STAX 3.09
19 2071 GAMMEL MAYA* 04 WS 3.00
20 501 DE VRIENDT DORA 05 ACDL 2.90
21 739 BEERLAEN SARA 03 AZW 2.82
22 9804 Bomer 04 NED 2.65
23 241 VAN OOST ELLA 05 KAAG 2.60
24 154 FAVOREEL THAIS 04 STAX 2.59
25 591 HUYCK TIMEA 04 ACDL 2.43
26 811 THIELEMANS ZOE 04 EA 2.43
27 590 HUYCK LARISSA 04 ACDL 1.89
28 915 MOUTON HEIKE 05 HAMM 1.67
60 meter Pup V Time :11:31

Heat:1

1 3074 KEGELS MARGOT 01 GRIM 9.02
2 2838 AGWAZIE ANGEL 01 ACME 9.27
3 5095 COSSEZ PERRINE 02 OSGA 9.35
4 2872 COCQUYT LUNA 01 STAX 9.38
5 3183 HANSSENS ILANA 02 ASVO 9.45
6 5324 SCHOEMAKER LIEFDE 02 OSGA 9.48
7 3362 LAGAST ESTER 02 KAAG 9.50
8 4898 BRUNO FIONA 01 OSGA 9.51



11/02/12 Gent Aalsterse Indoormeeting

60 meter Pup V Time :11:31

Heat:2

1 3993 SCHUDDINCK CATALINA 02 ACDL 9.55

2 3170 ANDRIES MARIE 01 ASVO 9.73

3 5226 BARHAM SALMA 02 OSGA 9.86

4 3713 DUYM FARAH 01 ZWAT 9.86

5 3700 DE BAERDEMAEKER EMMA 01 KAAG 9.89

6 5027 BOUTRY ANAELLE 01 ACLE 9.99

7 3000 DE MESMAEKER ELINE 02 EA 10.21
8 3007 BINST LOUISE 02 EA 10.62
60 meter Pup V Time :11:31

Heat:3

1 5028 POZZA ZELIA 01 ACLE 9.51

2 3398 HEETESONNE SIEL 01 HAMM 9.86

3 3702 DE LILLE MARIE 02 STAX 9.94

4 5222 DENDAL CLOTHILDE 01 OSGA 10.09
5 3784 SCHELLYNCK JANNE 01 STAX 10.13
6 4223 BONTE SARAH 02 STAX 10.24
7 2835 PRAET JUSTINE 02 STAX 13.23
60 meter Pup V Time :11:31

Heat:4

1 4059 MEIRTE ELLEN 02 ACDL 10.43
2 3856 BEYENS FEMKE 02 MACW 11.15
3 3390 D'HONDT MIRTE 01 ACDL 11.28
4 2984 DEPLOREZ SILKE 02 ZA 11.45
5 3840 SELLESLAGH JANNE 02 ACDL 11.65
6 5401 MEUDIC AYMEE 01 OSGA 11.75
2147 POZZA RACHELLE 03 ACLE DNS

60 meter Pup V Time :11:31

Heat:5

1 3202 BOON FIEN 02 HAMM 9.82

2 2991 VAN DEN BREMT LORE 02 EA 10.14
3 2993 VAN DEN BREMT JANNE 01 EA 10.89
4 4014 VANDERZALM ELINE 02 STAX 10.99
5 3139 BOEL CHARLOTTE 02 STAX 11.04
6 3141 WOLKENFELT MYNKE 02 STAX 11.14
60 meter Pup V Time :11:31

Heat:6

1 3073 BUELENS JILL 01 GRIM 9.53

2 3830 LISON FELIEN 01 STAX 9.82

3 4916 VANDEWOUWER MARIE 02 ACLE 10.44
4 3441 KOOPMANS FEBE 01 GRIM 10.61
5 3988 ROBBERECHTS JANA 02 GRIM 11.15
6 3987 ROBBERECHTS LIESA 01 GRIM 11.43



11/02/12 Gent Aalsterse

60 meter
Heat:7

1 2998
2 3190
3 3772
4 5323
5 3735
6 3522
7 3767
ver Pup
Heat:1

1 3646
2 3668
3 3953
4 5136
5 4441
6 4287
7 4885
8 4773
9 3754
10 4116
11 3640
12 4424
13 3635
14 3412
15 3832
16 4493
17 3742
18 3656
19 3406
20 9807
21 5776
22 3841
23 4723
24 5545
25 5595
26 3781
27 5858
28 3726
29 4118
30 3743
31 9806
32 5779
33 3794
34 3846
35 5454
36 5936
37 3796

Men

Pup V Time :11:31

VAN LAETHEM CHARLOTTE
VANDERBAUWHEDE LEEN
VAN DE PUTTE JOELLE
LABIE ALIZEE

MERTENS EVELYNE

VAN PETEGEM RANIA
HEYNDRICKX LAURE

Time :11:35

PIETERS REINOUT
VAN DYCK JENS
HAUTTEKEETE JENTE
VELLEMAN TOM

HOSTE THIEMEN
JACOBS JARI

TITECA AREND

ROBEET XENO

BONTE MARTIJN

VAN HERREWEGHE THOMAS
VERRIEST NOAH
DEBLIECK JODOCUS
BINST JULIEN
D'HOOGHE ZICO
DERLYN MICHIEL

VAN HOUTS JARNE
ROBBERECHT STAN
MASSART MAXIM
MILLOEN SANDER
Arnout

VERMOESEN MAXIME
VAN SCHUYLENBERGH DRIES
SERVRANCKX MAXIM
LEPOUTRE LOUIS
THIRY LILLIAN
HERBOTS CASPER
MARISCAL ROMAIN
CAUWELS STEF

VINCK COLIN
COPPIETERS KOBE
Bomer

JACQUIER MAXIME

DE BRUYCKER MAARTEN
MICHIELS THOMAS
DEBACKER MAXIME
WIAME CORENTIN

DE BRUYCKER MATHIAS

Indoormeeting

02 HCO

01 ASVO
01 STAX
01 OSGA
02 RCT

02 ACME
02 KAAG

01 Vs
01 WIBO
02 KAAG
01 EA
01 ACME
01 LYRA
02 MACW
01 ACKO
01 OB
02 RIEM
02 EA
01 KAAG
02 EA
01 AVZK
01 ASVO
02 VOLH
02 HAMM
02 AVKA
02 AVZK
02 KAAG
01 ACLE
01 ASVO
01 GRIM
02 ACLE
02 DS
02 STAX
02 OSGA
02 RIEM
02 VS

02 EA
01 NED
01 ACLE
02 OEH
02 STAX
01 OSGA
01 OSGA
01 OEH

10.23
10.24
10.53
10.61
10.63
10.80
10.89

3.98
3.93
3.92
3.83
3.80
3.78
3.74
3.73
3.71
3.70
3.50
3.50
3.47
3.46
3.40
3.39
3.38
3.35
3.35
3.31
3.27
3.27
3.26
3.18
3.16
3.15
3.11
3.04
3.04
3.02
3.00
2.97
2.95
2.94
291
2.87
2.86



11/02/12 Gent Aalsterse Indoormeeting

38 3780 DE BRUYNE NOAH 02 STAX 2.85
39 3687 VAN DEN BRANDE FETSUM 02 GRIM 2.83
40 3788 VERSTAPPE WOUTER 01 STAX 2.80
41 3689 GUTSCHOVEN JASPER 01 GRIM 2.62
42 4618 TUYLS STORM 02 ZWAT 2.62
43 4004 DE CLERCQ MATIS 02 KAAG 2.61
44 3688 VAN DEN BRANDE JOSHUA 01 GRIM 2.60
45 3782 SCHOKKAERT SENNE 02 STAX 2.56
46 3403 DE CLERCQ ARNOU 02 STAX 2.53
47 3477 BILLIET JEROME 01 KAAG 2.52
48 5410 BRUNIAUX BAPTISTE 02 DS 2.47
49 4317 VANDECASTEELE LARS 02 EA 2.40
50 3637 REDANT RUBEN 01 EA 2.36
51 4353 ALLEGAERT JASPER 02 STAX 2.18
52 5022 DE MEULENAER THOMAS 02 STAX 2.14
53 3971 DUMALIN KILLIAN 01 GRIM 2.04
54 3835 GEENENS STEN 02 ASVO 2.04
55 3690 OPDORP VICTOR 01 GRIM 1.99
60 meter Min Men Time :11:40

Heat:1

1 6700 DEPOORTERE DYLAN 99 EA 8.14
2 7520 FRANSSENS LENNERT 99 VOLH 8.15
3 7054 MORY NIEL 99 VS 8.20
4 7038 BRAS TUUR 99 OEH 8.54
5 7552 VANLIERDE JORG 99 DEIN 8.64
6 6830 DE BRUYCKER MAXIME 00 OEH 8.66
7 8434 FICHERE HUGO 99 USTA 8.89
8472 DEGAND THEO 00 ATH DNS
60 meter Min Men Time :11:40

Heat:2

1 7752 GLORIE TRISTAN 00 MACW 8.72
2 6951 DE SUTTER BRENTON 00 VS 8.92
3 8783 DEFOSSE ARNO 00 OSGA 8.93
4 6793 COPPIETERS EVERT 99 EA 9.00
5 7211 JACOBS JOLAN 99 LYRA 9.02
6 7363 CHARLIER ARAMIS 99 BAV 9.08
7 7220 DE COENE STEFAN 00 MACW 9.28

7503 DELAUNOY CAMILLE 99 USTA DNS



11/02/12 Gent Aalsterse Indoormeeting

60 meter Min Men Time :11:40

Heat:3

1 6661 BEUDTS TUUR 00 RIEM 8.98
2 7187 GUILBERT THIBAULD 00 KAAG 9.08
3 6666 BALLINCKX BEREND 99 DEIN 9.09
4 7034 DEGREVE ROWAN 00 OEH 9.10
5 8333 MEDICI NANDO 00 OSGA 9.11
6 6764 THEVISSEN YANI 00 DUFF 9.23
7 6733 VAN OOST BRENT 00 KAAG 9.32
8 6706 VAN GEERT JONAS 99 EA 9.85
60 meter Min Men Time :11:40

Heat:4

1 6860 DE PAUW THOMAS 00 ASVO 9.10
2 6743 GOETEYN JENTEN 99 KAAG 9.18
3 6686 MAMPUYS CEDRIC 99 AVKA 9.26
4 7577 SAP ARTHUR 99 DEIN 9.28
5 7018 LAGAST KAREL 00 KAAG 9.31
6 8425 VAN CAUWENBERGHE NOLAN 00 DS 9.46
7 8437 GAMMEL LEO* 00 WS 9.51
8 6660 PAUWELS THOMAS 00 KAAG 9.61
60 meter Min Men Time :11:40

Heat:5

1 6857 CARTON ARNO 99 ASVO 9.23
2 6699 WYNANT MAARTEN 99 EA 9.31
3 9812 De Ridder 99 NA 9.36
4 7362 VANDER SCHELDE WIETSE 00 RCT 9.42
5 6778 GEIRNAERT TRISTEN 99 DEIN 9.43
6 7149 VAN HERCK BRENT 00 VMOL 9.47
7 6714 COOLS MAARTEN 99 VS 9.76
8 8337 MAZEBO SIMON 00 ATH 9.79
60 meter Min Men Time :11:40

Heat:6

1 7221 WILLAERT TOM 99 MACW 9.13
2 8929 CORNET VICTOR 00 WS 9.35
3 6831 BILLIET MAXIME 00 KAAG 9.52
4 6823 VERSTAPPE BRAM 99 STAX 9.53
5 7660 TONNIAU PEPIJN 00 STAX 9.59
6 7296 DE BUNDEL CIEL 00 RIEM 9.61
7 8618 MALICE SACHA 99 ATH 9.68
8 7050 VAN HERREWEGHE MATHIAS 99 RIEM 9.72



11/02/12 Gent Aalsterse Indoormeeting

60 meter
Heat:7

1 8649
2 6867
3 8335
4 6745
5 8439
6 8426
7 6676
60 meter
Heat:8

1 8497
2 8444
3 6620
4 6723
5 6715
6 6875
7 6888
60 meter
Heat:9

1 7969
2 7146
3 7614
4 6876
5 6819
6 7618
7 6753
60 meter
Heat:10

1 5136
2 4424
3 5022
60 meter
Heat:1

1 6327
2 6066
3 7343
4 7227
5 7378
6 6365
7 9813
8 7474

Min

Min

Min

Min

Min Men Time :11:40

SCHRAM HUGO
MARTENS KASPER
ELTAS ARTHUR
DECOCK JEFF
PITEUS AYMERIC
NUTTE MATTHIAS
INGELAERE JARNI

Men Time :11:40

HERMANS KYLIAN
STASSIN OLIVIER
WAUTERS GUILLAUME
HEYNDRICKX ALEX
CORNELIS MARCO
VANDERMEERSCH TOM
VANSTIPHOUT BRECHT

Men Time :11:40

VANKELECOM BRAM
SOMERHAUSEN MATTHIAS
LAENEN ARNO
VANDRIESSCHE JONAS
VERHOEVEN TIBO

DE DONDER LARS

VAN DEN BOSSCHE REMCO

Men Time :11:40

VELLEMAN TOM
DEBLIECK JODOCUS
DE MEULENAER THOMAS

V Time :12:24

VANCAMP HANNE
ROSSAERT NICASINA
CHARTIER CAMILLE
CARBONELLE STEPHANIE
LANDRIEU CHLOE
LACROIX CHARLOTTE
Shurianty

POTIER MARIE

99 OSGA
00 ASVO
00 ATH
00 KAAG
00 WS
00 DS
00 DEIN

00 USTA
00 WS

00 KAAG
00 KAAG
99 VS

00 ASVO
00 STAX

99 GRIM
99 OEH
99 GRIM
00 ASVO
00 STAX
00 GRIM
99 VS

01 EA
01 KAAG
02 STAX

99 OLSE
99 ACW
99 CRAC
99 USTA
99 ATH

99 GENK
00 NED

99 USTA

8.88
9.54
9.63
9.94
10.04
10.04
10.05

9.75
9.79
9.92
10.01
10.01
10.17
10.22

8.99
9.49
9.57
9.74
9.79
10.26
10.72

9.37
9.73
11.33

8.50
8.59
8.59
8.69
8.75
8.75
8.80
8.85



11/02/12 Gent Aalsterse Indoormeeting

60 meter Min V Time :12:24
Heat:2
1 5846 KEGELS HANNE 99 GRIM 8.79
2 6507 DE BAETS EVI 99 RIEM 8.79
3 7286 LEHEUREUX LOLA 00 FCHA 8.80
4 5884 DE FOER LOTTE 00 ACW 8.98
5 7396 LOPEZ CASTELLANOS FIONA 00 MOHA 9.04
6 5782 DHONT HANNE 99 DEIN 9.06
7 7407 VAN DEN ABEELE LAURE 00 ACLO 9.14
8 7359 LEMAIRE MAGALI 00 USTA 9.44
60 meter Min V Time :12:24
Heat:3
1 5959 VANDERBAUWHEDE LIES 99 ASVO 8.78
2 6399 DEMETTER TINE 99 ASVO 9.06
3 6108 SMEULDERS SARAH 99 STAX 9.14
4 7805 DELEERSNYDER ALISSON 00 ATH 9.17
5 6333 DAWYNDT AMBER 99 MACW 9.18
6 5698 MEES EMMA 99 ACHL 9.32
7 5826 LOYENS EDITR  99ATIA 938
7389 DEPINOIS ELINE 00 OSGA DNS
60 meter Min V Time :12:24
Heat:4
1 6174 DE HASELEER DORA 00 OEH 9.05
2 5781 VAN LIMBERGEN KELLY 99 EA 9.27
3 7115 MAREELS MARTHE 99 KAAG 9.29
4 6181 VAN GEYTE SELIEN 00 HAMM 9.40
5 6175 VAN NIMMEN LUNA 00 OEH 9.42
6 6498 CANT FIEN 99 VOLH 9.49
7 7377 DE BLED KASSANDRA 00 ATH 9.52
6218 BEECKMANS MAUD 00 OLSE DNS
60 meter Min V Time :12:24
Heat:5
1 5955 AMEYS FEBE 00 OEH 9.33
2 5911 BEGYN LENA 00 STAX 9.36
3 6526 VAN CAPPELLEN DAG-FERENE 00 DAC 9.43
4 6256 DE CLERCQ ALIX 00 KAAG 9.44
5 5731 VAN DE WOESTYNE NELE 00 KAAG 9.50
6 6449 VANHAUTTE JOCELINE 99 AZW 9.50
7 5880 VAN STEENLANDT SUZANNE 99 ACW 9.57
8 5769 BEVERNAEGIE LISE 00 EA 9.62



11/02/12 Gent Aalsterse Indoormeeting

60 meter Min V Time :12:24

Heat:6

1 6708 VAN HAVER ESTHER 00 HAMM 9.58
2 6459 VAN VOOREN SINSA 00 ASVO 9.62
3 6274 VAN PETEGEM ALANI 00 ACME 9.63
4 6517 VAN DE PUTTE AXELLE 99 STAX 9.65
5 6209 DE CALUWE EMMELIE 00 KAAG 9.71
6 5967 VAN DER KELEN SIETSE 99 HAMM 9.71
7 5787 CAMBIER JOKE 99 RCG 9.84
8 5756 DEPLOREZ JELKE 00 ZA 9.93
60 meter Min V Time :12:24

Heat:7

1 5912 DE BLANDER LAURA 00 STAX 9.51
2 5773 DE PRINS CELINE 99 RAM 10.01
3 6045 VAN THILLO KATHLEEN 00 KAPE 10.05
4 6053 BEELAERT ANNELIEN 00 VS 10.23
5 5775 VAN CUTSEM AMBER 00 EA 10.27
6 6210 SEYNAEVE DELPHINE 99 HAC 10.43
7 6191 VINCK CAITLIN 99 VS 10.48

9999 niet gekend DNS

60 meter Min V Time :12:24

Heat:8

1 7353 HASTIR ODILE 00 ACLE 9.96
2 6547 ROUAN HELENA 00 STAX 10.01
3 6543 ROTTIERS LIEN 00 KAAG 10.23
4 6496 DE PAUW GISKE 99 VOLH 10.49
5 5873 CAUWELS LIES 00 RIEM 10.84
6 6737 HINNEKENS CHARLOTTE 00 STAX 11.90
7 7084 NAUDTS LUCIE 99 STAX 14.10
60 meter Min V Time :12:24

Heat:9

1 7503 DELAUNOY CAMILLE 99 USTA 9.33
2 5839 COULIER FEBE 99 GRIM 9.84
3 5954 SEGHERS LISE 00 OEH 9.91
4 9805 Snepvangers 00 NED 10.26
5 6587 VEREECKE SIEN 00 RIEM 10.26
6 5953 DE STAERCKE CELINE 00 OEH 10.42
7 6599 PATYN BENEDICTE 00 RIEM 10.47



11/02/12 Gent Aalsterse Indoormeeting

hoog Min Men Time :14:38
Heat:1
1 7186 DIDDEN THIBAUT 99 LOOI 1.55
2 6695 DE SCHRYVER CEDRIC 99 HCO 1.49
3 7351 SACOOR JONATHAN 99 OEH 1.46
4 7647 ROBEET XANGO 99 ACKO 1.46
5 6686 MAMPUYS CEDRIC 99 AVKA 1.40
6 7120 VAN LOOY LARS 99 VAC 1.40
7 7752 GLORIE TRISTAN 00 MACW 1.35
8 6699 WYNANT MAARTEN 99 EA 1.35
8 6778 GEIRNAERT TRISTEN 99 DEIN 1.35
10 6661 BEUDTS TUUR 00 RIEM 1.35
11 8472 DEGAND THEO 00 ATH 1.30
12 7453 DEKOCKER SAM 99 AZW 1.30
12 6830 DE BRUYCKER MAXIME 00 OEH 1.30
14 8783 DEFOSSE ARNO 00 OSGA 1.25
14 7049 VAN DEN HEEDE EMILE 99 RIEM 1.25
14 9812 De Ridder 99 NA 1.25
17 6666 BALLINCKX BEREND 99 DEIN 1.25
17 7221 WILLAERT TOM 99 MACW 1.25
19 6823 VERSTAPPE BRAM 99 STAX 1.25
20 6860 DE PAUW THOMAS 00 ASVO 1.20
20 8439 PITEUS AYMERIC 00 WS 1.20
20 7908 TUYLS KEANU 99 ZWAT 1.20
20 8425 VAN CAUWENBERGHE NOLAN 00 DS 1.20
24 7018 LAGAST KAREL 00 KAAG 1.20
24 8337 MAZEBO SIMON 00 ATH 1.20
24 7296 DE BUNDEL CIEL 00 RIEM 1.20
24 7220 DE COENE STEFAN 00 MACW 1.20
28 8426 NUTTE MATTHIAS 00 DS 1.15
28 6676 INGELAERE JARNI 00 DEIN 1.15
30 8434 FICHERE HUGO 99 USTA 1.15
31 8929 CORNET VICTOR 00 WS 1.10
31 6764 THEVISSEN YANI 00 DUFF 1.10
33 6831 BILLIET MAXIME 00 KAAG 1.10
8335 ELIAS ARTHUR 00 ATH NM
8444 STASSIN OLIVIER 00 WS NM
7211 JACOBS JOLAN 99 LYRA NM
6733 VAN OOST BRENT 00 KAAG NM
6888 VANSTIPHOUT BRECHT 00 STAX NM
6723 HEYNDRICKX ALEX 00 KAAG NM
6867 MARTENS KASPER 00 ASVO NM
6745 DECOCK JEFF 00 KAAG NM
7149 VAN HERCK BRENT 00 VMOL NM

6876 VANDRIESSCHE JONAS 00 ASVO NM



11/02/12 Gent Aalsterse Indoormeeting

1000 meter Pup Men Time :12:23

Heat:1

1 9809 De Leng 01 NED 3:25.30
2 4287 JACOBS JARI 01 LYRA 3:29.98
3 3581 HUTSEBAUT FIEBE 02 RIEM 3:30.25
4 5136 VELLEMAN TOM 01 EA 3:33.70
5 3477 BILLIET JEROME 01 KAAG 3:35.15
6 3668 VAN DYCK JENS 01 WIBO 3:36.68
7 5454 DEBACKER MAXIME 01 OSGA 3:37.02
8 4300 DHAENENS WOUT 01 ACKO 3:38.08
9 3754 BONTE MARTIJN 01 OB 3:40.38
10 4723 SERVRANCKX MAXIM 01 GRIM 3:41.97
11 5779 JACQUIER MAXIME 01 ACLE 3:47.50
12 3688 VAN DEN BRANDE JOSHUA 01 GRIM 3:47.55
1000 meter Pup Men Time :12:23

Heat:2

1 3915 VAN DORPE JOREN 01 ASVO 3:37.57
2 3726 CAUWELS STEF 02 RIEM 3:41.83
3 5858 MARISCAL ROMAIN 02 OSGA 3:42.82
4 4885 TITECA AREND 02 MACW 3:42.91
5 5936 WIAME CORENTIN 01 OSGA 3:43.61
6 3412 D'HOOGHE ZICO 01 AVZK 3:46.04
7 5780 WISEUR OSCAR 01 OSGA 3:51.22
8 3832 DERLYN MICHIEL 01 ASVO 3:53.92
9 3743 COPPIETERS KOBE 02 EA 3:55.94
10 3788 VERSTAPPE WOUTER 01 STAX 3:59.82
11 3687 VAN DEN BRANDE FETSUM 02 GRIM 4:03.68
1000 meter Pup Men Time :12:23

Heat:3

1 3646 PIETERS REINOUT 01 VS 3:44.45
2 9806 Bomer 01 NED 3:46.72
3 3781 HERBOTS CASPER 02 STAX 3:49.33
4 9811 Favoreel 01 NA 3:52.97
5 4424 DEBLIECK JODOCUS 01 KAAG 3:56.48
6 3640 VERRIEST NOAH 02 EA 4:01.15
7 4493 VAN HOUTS JARNE 02 VOLH 4:03.76
8 3784 RANGAN GIACINTO 02 STAX 4:04.28
9 5545 LEPOUTRE LOUIS 02 ACLE 4:12.46
10 3971 DUMALIN KILLIAN 01 GRIM 4:12.79
11 3580 JANSSENS TIBO 02 KAAG 4:15.47



11/02/12 Gent Aalsterse Indoormeeting

1000 meter Pup Men Time :12:23

Heat:4

1 3742 ROBBERECHT STAN 02 HAMM 3:52.84
2 3852 BORGONJON MICHIEL 01 STAX 3:55.31
3 3403 DE CLERCQ ARNOU 02 STAX 3:59.09
4 5595 THIRY LILLIAN 02 DS 3:59.68
5 6079 FERRI GIOVANNI 01 OSGA 4:06.82
6 3637 REDANT RUBEN 01 EA 4:10.61
7 3780 DE BRUYNE NOAH 02 STAX 4:13.25
8 4353 ALLEGAERT JASPER 02 STAX 4:16.46
9 5022 DE MEULENAER THOMAS 02 STAX 4:19.15
10 4788 HINNEKENS MATHIS 02 STAX 4:32.19
11 5410 BRUNIAUX BAPTISTE 02 DS 4:43.34
kogel 2,000kg Pup V Time :12:20

Heat:1

1 3302 DEFRERE ELENA 01 DCLA 8.54

2 5222 DENDAL CLOTHILDE 01 OSGA 7.70

3 2838 AGWAZIE ANGEL 01 ACME 6.64

4 3713 DUYM FARAH 01 ZWAT 6.42

5 3362 LAGAST ESTER 02 KAAG 6.38

6 3735 MERTENS EVELYNE 02 RCT 6.20

7 5027 BOUTRY ANAELLE 01 ACLE 6.11

8 3398 HEETESONNE SIEL 01 HAMM 5.97

9 2998 VAN LAETHEM CHARLOTTE 02 HCO 5.90
10 3074 KEGELS MARGOT 01 GRIM 5.86
11 5323 LABIE ALIZEE 01 OSGA 5.75
12 3522 VAN PETEGEM RANIA 02 ACME 5.62
13 2995 DE WINTER KATRIJN 01 DEIN 5.53
14 5028 POZZA ZELIA 01 ACLE 5.48
15 3073 BUELENS JILL 01 GRIM 5.38
16 2872 COCQUYT LUNA 01 STAX 5.35
17 3170 ANDRIES MARIE 01 ASVO 5.29
18 3702 DE LILLE MARIE 02 STAX 5.16
19 5401 MEUDIC AYMEE 01 OSGA 5.12
20 3987 ROBBERECHTS LIESA 01 GRIM 5.12
21 3856 BEYENS FEMKE 02 MACW 4.94
22 3700 DE BAERDEMAEKER EMMA 01 KAAG 4.65
23 4059 MEIRTE ELLEN 02 ACDL 4.62
24 3772 VAN DE PUTTE JOELLE 01 STAX 4.40
25 3141 WOLKENFELT MYNKE 02 STAX 4.35
26 3202 BOON FIEN 02 HAMM 4.19
27 3390 D'HONDT MIRTE 01 ACDL 4.19
28 3007 BINST LOUISE 02 EA 4.19
29 3784 SCHELLYNCK JANNE 01 STAX 4.14
30 4223 BONTE SARAH 02 STAX 4.12
31 2984 DEPLOREZ SILKE 02 ZA 3.89
32 3767 HEYNDRICKX LAURE 02 KAAG 3.84
33 3840 SELLESLAGH JANNE 02 ACDL 3.72



11/02/12 Gent Aalsterse Indoormeeting

34 3988 ROBBERECHTS JANA 02 GRIM 3.56
35 4014 VANDERZALM ELINE 02 STAX 3.54
36 4916 VANDEWOUWER MARIE 02 ACLE 3.36
37 3441 KOOPMANS FEBE 01 GRIM 3.35
38 3139 BOEL CHARLOTTE 02 STAX 3.00
1000 meter Pup V Time :12:58
Heat:1
1 3183 HANSSENS ILANA 02 ASVO 3:38.91
2 3362 LAGAST ESTER 02 KAAG 3:41.40
3 3170 ANDRIES MARIE 01 ASVO 3:41.91
4 5226 BARHAM SALMA 02 OSGA 3:47.53
5 5095 COSSEZ PERRINE 02 OSGA 3:48.97
6 4898 BRUNO FIONA 01 OSGA 3:49.27
7 5324 SCHOEMAKER LIEFDE 02 OSGA 3:49.54
8 3713 DUYM FARAH 01 ZWAT 3:49.74
9 3190 VANDERBAUWHEDE LEEN 01 ASVO 4:01.60
10 5028 POZZA ZELIA 01 ACLE 4:07.47
11 5027 BOUTRY ANAELLE 01 ACLE 4:18.09
3074 KEGELS MARGOT 01 GRIM DNF
1000 meter Pup V Time :12:58
Heat:2
1 3073 BUELENS JILL 01 GRIM 3:47.57
2 2835 PRAET JUSTINE 02 STAX 3:50.03
3 3700 DE BAERDEMAEKER EMMA 01 KAAG 3:54.83
4 3830 LISON FELIEN 01 STAX 3:55.59
5 2984 DEPLOREZ SILKE 02 ZA 4:02.02
6 3772 VAN DE PUTTE JOELLE 01 STAX 4:04.46
7 2991 VAN DEN BREMT LORE 02 EA 4:12.82
8 3000 DE MESMAEKER ELINE 02 EA 4:12.86
9 3441 KOOPMANS FEBE 01 GRIM 4:18.64
10 3856 BEYENS FEMKE 02 MACW 4:26.13
11 3767 HEYNDRICKX LAURE 02 KAAG 4:27.20
1000 meter Pup V Time :12:58
Heat:3
1 3398 HEETESONNE SIEL 01 HAMM 3:46.72
2 2998 VAN LAETHEM CHARLOTTE 02 HCO 3:47.43
3 3202 BOON FIEN 02 HAMM 4:02.76
4 2872 COCQUYT LUNA 01 STAX 4:04.27
5 4916 VANDEWOUWER MARIE 02 ACLE 4:05.08
6 3987 ROBBERECHTS LIESA 01 GRIM 4:11.51
7 4223 BONTE SARAH 02 STAX 4:11.93
8 4014 VANDERZALM ELINE 02 STAX 4:14.08
9 3988 ROBBERECHTS JANA 02 GRIM 4:22.05
10 3784 SCHELLYNCK JANNE 01 STAX 4:25.08
11 3139 BOEL CHARLOTTE 02 STAX 4:31.89



11/02/12 Gent Aalsterse Indoormeeting

ver Ben Men Time :12:36

Heat:1

1 2360 GIRARD AXEL 03 OSGA 3.69
2 1095 DE BAERDEMAEKER STAN 03 KAAG 3.41
3 730 VAN HAVER ELIAS 03 HAMM 3.32
4 1477 VAN VLIET ALEXANDER 04 KAAG 3.20
5 2362 DUBRU VALENTIN 03 OSGA 3.13
6 262 VAN DEN BROECK BERT 03 EA 3.10
7 586 VAN LAECKE LUCAS 03 KAAG 2.99
8 2047 TUYLS INDY 04 ZWAT 2.92
9 717 D'HONDT JELTE 03 ACDL 2.92
10 311 DE VUYST SEPPE 04 GRIM 2.88
11 2436 LEPOUTRE EMILIEN 03 ACLE 2.87
12 2121 DECORTE JONAS 04 MACW 2.84
13 172 AELBRECHT JASPER 03 VS 2.83
14 1307 WAEGHE XANDER 03 ASVO 2.81
15 370 ROBBERECHT WOUT 04 HAMM 2.78
16 1729 GLORIE WINSTON 03 MACW 2.74
17 2666 VERMOESEN TIMMY 03 ACLE 2.73
18 2644 MALICE NOAH 03 ATH 2.71
19 259 VERHOYE WOUT 03 EA 2.71
20 2494 DEPINOIS LENI 05 OSGA 2.70
21 588 HAUTTEKEETE SIEBE 04 KAAG 2.69
22 261 MATTHIJS MAARTEN 03 EA 2.66
23 625 DE VRIENDT STAN 03 ACDL 2.62
24 1098 VANDER MOTTEN MATS 04 KAAG 2.51
25 9803 Ferri 05 OSGA 2.45
26 474 DE NEEF KJELL 04 STAX 2.42
27 715 SAEYS BRENT 03 ACDL 2.41
28 9802 Cloet 04 STAX 2.38
29 9801 Wiame 05 OSGA 2.37
30 224 DE LANDTSHEER MILAN 04 STAX 2.25
31 1253 HERBOTS CEZAR 05 STAX 2.20
32 23 DE PLECKER JARNO 04 STAX 2.06
33 1730 COOLSAET DYLAN 04 MACW 2.02
34 9800 Guichort 05 OSGA 1.95
35 1040 DELANGHE JASPER 04 ASVO 1.82
36 968 VANDECASTEELE JENS 04 EA 1.60



11/02/12 Gent Aalsterse Indoormeeting

1000 meter Min Men Time :12:59

Heat:1

1 7074 PEETERS DRIES 99 ACBR 3:00.55
2 7056 ENGELS THOMAS 99 VS 3:05.00
3 7221 WILLAERT TOM 99 MACW 3:13.23
4 7186 DIDDEN THIBAUT 99 LOOI 3:17.19
5 9812 De Ridder 99 NA 3:19.39
6 6714 COOLS MAARTEN 99 VS 3:22.18
7 6733 VAN OOST BRENT 00 KAAG 3:27.28
8 8863 VAN TYGHEM ANTOINE 99 0OSGA 3:27.83
9 7041 PHILIPPRON TYSON 00 OEH 3:29.86
10 6793 COPPIETERS EVERT 99 EA 3:35.32

6920 VAN NIEUWENHOVE STIJN 00 ACW DNF

1000 meter Min Men Time :12:59

Heat:2

1 7552 VANLIERDE JORG 99 DEIN 3:13.50
2 6715 CORNELIS MARCO 99 VS 3:13.65
3 8497 HERMANS KYLIAN 00 USTA 3:21.34
4 7539 BARTHOLOMEES LINUS 00 ACKO 3:23.55
5 6995 VAN BELLE WARD 99 EA 3:25.27
6 8929 CORNET VICTOR 00 WS 3:25.57
7 7577 SAP ARTHUR 99 DEIN 3:26.65
8 6705 VAN DEN BROECK RAF 00 EA 3:27.31
9 7362 VANDER SCHELDE WIETSE 00 RCT 3:27.57
10 7018 LAGAST KAREL 00 KAAG 3:27.95
11 6743 GOETEYN JENTEN 99 KAAG 3:30.05
1000 meter Min Men Time :12:59

Heat:3

1 7187 GUILBERT THIBAULD 00 KAAG 3:28.21
2 6778 GEIRNAERT TRISTEN 99 DEIN 3:29.82
3 6745 DECOCK JEFF 00 KAAG 3:39.99
4 6706 VAN GEERT JONAS 99 EA 3:44.42
5 6676 INGELAERE JARNI 00 DEIN 3:45.22
6 6831 BILLIET MAXIME 00 KAAG 3:45.68
7 6660 PAUWELS THOMAS 00 KAAG 3:49.42
8 8425 VAN CAUWENBERGHE NOLAN 00 DS 3:53.07
9 6823 VERSTAPPE BRAM 99 STAX 3:53.60
10 8444 STASSIN OLIVIER 00 WS 3:59.34



11/02/12 Gent Aalsterse Indoormeeting

1000 meter Min Men Time :12:59
Heat:4
1 7969 VANKELECOM BRAM 99 GRIM 3:20.92
2 7149 VAN HERCK BRENT 00 VMOL 3:24.14
3 8333 MEDICI NANDO 00 OSGA 3:30.75
4 6867 MARTENS KASPER 00 ASVO 3:31.78
5 7618 DE DONDER LARS 00 GRIM 3:39.71
6 6819 VERHOEVEN TIBO 00 STAX 3:41.93
7 6876 VANDRIESSCHE JONAS 00 ASVO 3:54.90
8 6723 HEYNDRICKX ALEX 00 KAAG 4:04.42
9 6692 NUYTS SHANE 00 EA 4:05.51
6875 VANDERMEERSCH TOM 00 ASVO DNF
1000 meter Min V Time :13:02
Heat:1
1 5683 ROELENS CELINE 99 HCO 3:19.00
2 9813 Shurianty 00 NED 3:21.70
3 7474 POTIER MARIE 99 USTA 3:31.16
4 6108 SMEULDERS SARAH 99 STAX 3:31.46
5 6176 CARLIER BO 99 OEH 3:37.64
6 5731 VAN DE WOESTYNE NELE 00 KAAG 3:38.91
7 6827 MERTENS MAUD 99 EA 3:39.39
8 5967 VAN DER KELEN SIETSE 99 HAMM 3:42.93
6256 DE CLERCQ ALIX 00 KAAG DNS
1000 meter Min V Time :13:02
Heat:2
1 6175 VAN NIMMEN LUNA 00 OEH 3:47.15
2 5911 BEGYN LENA 00 STAX 3:49.70
3 6274 VAN PETEGEM ALANI 00 ACME 3:50.76
4 6209 DE CALUWE EMMELIE 00 KAAG 3:51.17
5 6459 VAN VOOREN SINSA 00 ASVO 3:53.64
6 5775 VAN CUTSEM AMBER 00 EA 3:53.92
7 6517 VAN DE PUTTE AXELLE 99 STAX 3:57.64
8 9805 Snepvangers 00 NED 3:59.54
150 meter Min Men Time :14:01
Heat:1
1 6700 DEPOORTERE DYLAN 99 EA 19.60
2 7351 SACOOR JONATHAN 99 OEH 19.69
3 7520 FRANSSENS LENNERT 99 VOLH 20.16
4 6661 BEUDTS TUUR 00 RIEM 21.79

6695 DE SCHRYVER CEDRIC 99 HCO DNS



11/02/12 Gent Aalsterse Indoormeeting

150 meter Min Men Time :14:01

Heat:2

1 7054 MORY NIEL 99 VS 19.93

2 7038 BRAS TUUR 99 OEH 20.71

3 6793 COPPIETERS EVERT 99 EA 22.71

4 8863 VAN TYGHEM ANTOINE 99 0OSGA 23.85
7211 JACOBS JOLAN 99 LYRA DNS

150 meter Min Men Time :14:01

Heat:3

1 6830 DE BRUYCKER MAXIME 00 OEH 21.24

2 7120 VAN LOOY LARS 99 VAC 21.80

3 7647 ROBEET XANGO 99 ACKO 22.01

4 8434 FICHERE HUGO 99 USTA 22.29
7552 VANLIERDE JORG 99 DEIN DNS

150 meter Min Men Time :14:01

Heat:4

1 8472 DEGAND THEO 00 ATH 21.21

2 6666 BALLINCKX BEREND 99 DEIN 22.22

3 7187 GUILBERT THIBAULD 00 KAAG 22.55

4 7034 DEGREVE ROWAN 00 OEH 22.55
6764 THEVISSEN YANI 00 DUFF DNS

150 meter Min Men Time :14:01

Heat:5

1 7752 GLORIE TRISTAN 00 MACW 21.51

2 7018 LAGAST KAREL 00 KAAG 22.80

3 6660 PAUWELS THOMAS 00 KAAG 23.74
7220 DE COENE STEFAN 00 MACW DNS
6699 WYNANT MAARTEN 99 EA DNS

150 meter Min Men Time :14:01

Heat:6

1 7221 WILLAERT TOM 99 MACW 22.15

2 6733 VAN OOST BRENT 00 KAAG 23.03

3 8337 MAZEBO SIMON 00 ATH 23.75

4 8618 MALICE SACHA 99 ATH 23.79

5 8335 ELIAS ARTHUR 00 ATH 24.03

150 meter Min Men Time :14:01

Heat:7

1 7908 TUYLS KEANU 99 ZWAT 22.79

2 6857 CARTON ARNO 99 ASVO 23.00

3 8426 NUTTE MATTHIAS 00 DS 24.80

4 6723 HEYNDRICKX ALEX 00 KAAG 25.10

7186 DIDDEN THIBAUT 99 LOOI DNS



11/02/12 Gent Aalsterse Indoormeeting

150 meter Min Men Time :14:01

Heat:8

1 8649 SCHRAM HUGO 99 0OSGA 21.67

2 9812 De Ridder 99 NA 22.70

3 8333 MEDICI NANDO 00 OSGA 23.85

4 8444 STASSIN OLIVIER 00 WS 25.47
8497 HERMANS KYLIAN 00 USTA DNS

150 meter Min Men Time :14:01

Heat:9

1 6951 DE SUTTER BRENTON 00 VS 22.43

2 8783 DEFOSSE ARNO 00 OSGA 23.16

3 8929 CORNET VICTOR 00 WS 24.03

4 6620 WAUTERS GUILLAUME 00 KAAG 25.17
6745 DECOCK JEFF 00 KAAG DNS
7453 DEKOCKER SAM 99 AZW DNS

150 meter Min Men Time :14:01

Heat:10

1 7149 VAN HERCK BRENT 00 VMOL 22.53

2 7614 LAENEN ARNO 99 GRIM 23.49

3 8437 GAMMEL LEO* 00 WS 23.62

4 7296 DE BUNDEL CIEL 00 RIEM 23.76

5 7438 RINCKHOUT ARNE 00 GRIM 24.58

6 8439 PITEUS AYMERIC 00 WS 25.60

150 meter Min Men Time :14:01

Heat:11

1 7146 SOMERHAUSEN MATTHIAS 99 OEH 23.02

2 7660 TONNIAU PEPIJN 00 STAX 23.65

3 8425 VAN CAUWENBERGHE NOLAN 00 DS 23.92

4 6820 WOLFCARIUS EDWARD 00 STAX 24.21

5 6753 VAN DEN BOSSCHE REMCO 99 VS 28.98

150 meter Min V Time :13:41

Heat:1

1 7343 CHARTIER CAMILLE 99 CRAC 20.92

2 7227 CARBONELLE STEPHANIE 99 USTA 20.97

3 9813 Shurianty 00 NED 21.23

4 6066 ROSSAERT NICASINA 99 ACW 21.40

5 6492 CERPENTIER FEMKE 00 VOLH 21.76

150 meter Min V Time :13:41

Heat:2

1 6327 VANCAMP HANNE 99 OLSE 21.37

2 5782 DHONT HANNE 99 DEIN 21.75

3 6108 SMEULDERS SARAH 99 STAX 21.98

4 7474 POTIER MARIE 99 USTA 22.34

5 6175 VAN NIMMEN LUNA 00 OEH 23.53



11/02/12 Gent Aalsterse Indoormeeting

150 meter Min V Time :13:41

Heat:3

1 7286 LEHEUREUX LOLA 00 FCHA 21.69
2 7352 PARDOMS EMILIE 00 ACLE 21.76
3 5974 HARTMANN IRIS 99 STAX 22.01
4 6436 PAUWELS MATTI 99 HAMM 22.56
5 5826 LOYENS EDITH  99ATIA 2298
150 meter Min V Time :13:41

Heat:4

1 6365 LACROIX CHARLOTTE 99 GENK 21.39
2 7378 LANDRIEU CHLOE 99 ATH 21.70
3 6333 DAWYNDT AMBER 99 MACW 22.21
4 6526 VAN CAPPELLEN DAG-FERENE 00 DAC 23.00
5 5756 DEPLOREZ JELKE 00 ZA 23.74
150 meter Min V Time :13:41

Heat:5

1 5959 VANDERBAUWHEDE LIES 99 ASVO 21.42
2 5763 DE GROOTE FEMKE 99 DEIN 22.13
3 7805 DELEERSNYDER ALISSON 00 ATH 22.28
4 5698 MEES EMMA 99 ACHL 22.42
5 7396 LOPEZ CASTELLANOS FIONA 00 MOHA 23.11
150 meter Min V Time :13:41

Heat:6

1 5781 VAN LIMBERGEN KELLY 99 EA 22.69
2 6181 VAN GEYTE SELIEN 00 HAMM 22.88
3 7377 DE BLED KASSANDRA 00 ATH 23.04
4 7389 DEPINOIS ELINE 00 OSGA 23.58
5 5880 VAN STEENLANDT SUZANNE 99 ACW 23.73
150 meter Min V Time :13:41

Heat:7

1 6174 DE HASELEER DORA 00 OEH 21.98
2 6399 DEMETTER TINE 99 ASVO 22.62
3 5731 VAN DE WOESTYNE NELE 00 KAAG 23.26
4 6209 DE CALUWE EMMELIE 00 KAAG 23.70
5 6498 CANT FIEN 99 VOLH 23.73
150 meter Min V Time :13:41

Heat:8

1 6517 VAN DE PUTTE AXELLE 99 STAX 23.15
2 6210 SEYNAEVE DELPHINE 99 HAC 24.65
3 7353 HASTIR ODILE 00 ACLE 24.73
4 6053 BEELAERT ANNELIEN 00 VS 25.36
5 6496 DE PAUW GISKE 99 VOLH 25.59



11/02/12 Gent Aalsterse Indoormeeting

150 meter Min V Time :13:41

Heat:9

1 7407 VAN DEN ABEELE LAURE 00 ACLO 22.45
2 5955 AMEYS FEBE 00 OEH 23.27
3 6218 BEECKMANS MAUD 00 OLSE 23.30
4 5912 DE BLANDER LAURA 00 STAX 23.71
5 6708 VAN HAVER ESTHER 00 HAMM 24.26
6 6543 ROTTIERS LIEN 00 KAAG 26.22
150 meter Min V Time :13:41

Heat:10

1 5846 KEGELS HANNE 99 GRIM 22.44
2 5769 BEVERNAEGIE LISE 00 EA 23.95
3 7503 DELAUNOY CAMILLE 99 USTA 23.95
4 6547 ROUAN HELENA 00 STAX 24.61
5 5839 COULIER FEBE 99 GRIM 24.94
6 9805 Snepvangers 00 NED 26.22
150 meter Min V Time :13:41

Heat:11

1 5884 DE FOER LOTTE 00 ACW 22.47
2 6256 DE CLERCQ ALIX 00 KAAG 23.35
3 7359 LEMAIRE MAGALI 00 USTA 23.79
4 5954 SEGHERS LISE 00 OEH 24.91
5 6045 VAN THILLO KATHLEEN 00 KAPE 25.25
6 6459 VAN VOOREN SINSA 00 ASVO 26.17
60 meter Cad Men Time :14:10

Heat:1

1 832 CAPIAU TOBIAS 97 VS 7.52
2 1658 KAPENDA RAPHAEL 98 SMAC 7.55
3 1441 VAN DAMME MAXIME 97 ATH 7.55
4 1568 TSHITWENU FLORIAN 97 RESC 7.62
5 1207 KUCKART ERIC 97 UAC 7.76
6 1230 SAVARY JEREMY 98 CSDY 7.83
7 1659 KAPENDA NATHAN 98 SMAC 7.84
8 144 DEPOORTERE KEVIN 97 EA 8.01
60 meter Cad Men Time :14:10

Heat:2

1 682 VAN HAUTER MAARTEN 97 MACW 7.88
2 109 VAN DYCK JORN 98 ACHL 7.89
3 455 CLAUS NICOLAS 97 AVLO 7.92
4 705 PATYN ARNOUT 97 RIEM 8.02
5 213 COPPIETERS KASPER 97 EA 8.15
6 690 WARMOES SANDER 98 OB 8.41
7 1246 NUTTE JEAN BAPTISTE 98 DS 8.51



11/02/12 Gent Aalsterse Indoormeeting

60 meter Cad Men Time :14:10
Heat:3
1 346 DEFRERE ILYA 97 DCLA 8.23
2 382 SPINNOY LARS 97 LOND 8.36
3 259 BOTTE STEF 98 ASVO 8.39
4 9810 De Leng 97 NED 8.42
5 126 VAN WAUWE PIETERJAN 98 ACW 8.55
6 605 VAN CAMPENHOUT SAM 98 OEH 8.63
7 49 JACOBS SVEN 97 EA 8.71
60 meter Cad Men Time :14:10
Heat:4
1 591 VAN DAMME JENS 98 HAMM 8.22
2 9820 Beverwaeghie Lars 98 EA 8.52
3 576 TEMMERMAN ROBIN 97 ACW 8.54
4 280 GOOSSENS YANNICK 97 HAMM 8.72
5 133 BONNE DRIES 98 DEIN 8.80
6 921 VAN REETH DAMIEN 98 HALE 9.07
7 282 HARTMANN BRAM 97 STAX 9.33
polsstok Cad/Sch/Jun/Sen V Time :17:55
Heat:1
1 2575 DE VOCHT ELIEN 95 AVZK 3.72
2 925 VERCAUTEREN ANOUK 92 ZELE 3.72
3 803 VAN HANSEWYCK NELL 97 VAC 3.27
4 2284 LAVAERT SIGRID 95 AZW 3.07
5 7 YVERGNEAUX CHARLOTTE 94 ZELE 2.97
5 884 VAN LOO NETTE 97 AVLO 2.97
7 1502 VAN DE SYPE CHLOE 97 RESC 2.92
8 2872 CALICIS CHLOE 95 CABW 2.92
9 57 HESSEL DANIELLE 97 AVR 2.87
10 2068 MORTIER JOKE 95 KAAG 2.87
11 1991 JACOBS SANDRA 95 LOOI 2.87
12 1332 JOANNES MARIE 97 CSDY 2.77
13 1544 PLETINCKX LESLIE MARIE 97 RCAS 2.67
14 2415 MICHIELS HEGE 96 MACW 2.57
15 153 DE PRIJCK KAREN 93 ABES 2.57
16 1650 ROSIER CHARLOTTE 97 CABW 2.57
17 1983 MEERIENS JINTE  96ATIA 227
18 493 VLERICK OPHELIA 94 RESC 2.27
19 1334 SAVARY FANNY 98 CSDY 2.27
276 BERVOETS LINDSEY 93 LOOI NM
153 VAN LIMBERGEN TIFFANY 97 EA NM

2854 DELGUSTE SOPHIE 95 CSDY NM
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60 meter Cad V Time :14:39

Heat:1

1 248 LOBBENS LAURENCE 97 DEIN 7.76
2 985 BEAUCARNE CHLOE 97 DEIN 7.83
3 803 VAN HANSEWYCK NELL 97 VAC 8.10
4 629 DILLENS JUDITH 98 EA 8.11
5 1318 VAN DER VEKEN CINDY 97 RESC 8.28
6 55 wwmsBO  97TATIA 832
7 633 GYENES NORA 97 VOLH 8.35
8 140 DUYCK CHARLOTTE 97 DEIN 8.37
60 meter Cad V Time :14:39

Heat:2

1 241 ACHTEN HELENA 97 RCG 8.34
2 723 MAES NELE 97 AVT 8.36
3 1317 VAN DER VEKEN NOEMIE 97 RESC 8.44
4 243 REMELS LEILA 97 AVT 8.47
5 26 ILIANO EVELIEN 97 ZELE 8.50
6 254 DELHEYE CELINE 98 FLAC 8.51
7 28 DE ROOVER JUSTINE 97 ZELE 8.54
8 1500 LECOMTE CHRISTINA 98 RESC 8.68
60 meter Cad V Time :14:39

Heat:3

1 1559 COCOZZA OLIVIA 98 WS 8.43
2 1365 PARDOMS CHARLOTTE 97 ACLE 8.57
3 24 VALCK MAURY 97 ZELE 8.58
4 1 DE CLERCQ BOWEN 97 LAT 8.65
5 741 VAN DE VEN ALANY 97 VOLH 8.80
6 156 CAMBIER CELIEN 97 RCG 8.89
7 141 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE FIEN 98 DEIN 8.92
8 1377 DOMANIECKI CELINE 97 OSGA 9.28
60 meter Cad V Time :14:39

Heat:4

1 435 VAN GEYTE MAXIME 98 HAMM 8.84
2 1356 GAMMEL ROSE* 98 WS 8.95
3 1593 PIRTYNIS ALICJA 97 RESC 8.99
4 1417 FORET MARION 98 CSDY 9.00
5 1621 DEFOSSE MAEVA 98 OSGA 9.02
6 142 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE NELE 98 DEIN 9.13
7 163 COOLS JOKE 97 VS 9.24
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60 meter
Heat:5
1 747
2 1304
3 575
4 1544
5 187
6 129
7 1306
8 1457
60 meter
Heat:6
1 147
2 950
3 441
4 180
5 1371
276
60 meter
Heat:7
1 1650
2 18
3 79
4 285
5 1315
6 64
60 meter
Heat:8
1 1757
2 1320
3 294
4 842
5 295

Cad V Time :14:39

TEETAERT CHLOE
LEHEUREUX LAURIE
DE WAELE NIENKE

PLETINCKX LESLIE MARIE

FASSEUR LIEN
DEPLOREZ MAATKE
VAN MARSENILLE CHLOE

FASTENAEKENS CHARLOTTE

Cad V Time :14:39

WYNANT ELLEN

VAN ACKER ALLIEN
HETRMANS LAURA
VAN HAELTER HANNE
ELTAS JUSTINE

DE WAELE MAATKE

Cad V Time :14:39

ROSIER CHARLOTTE
CALLENS STEPHANIE
HAGEN ELINE
GHEEROLFS ELINE
DE BACKER TATIANA
JACOBS CAROLINE

Cad V Time :14:39

NYS SOAZIC

LECOCQ ELODIE
MOREELS LOTTE
VANDEMOORTELE MARIE
PIENS HANNA

97 KAAG
98 FCHA
97 ASVO
97 RCAS
97 KAAG
98 ZA

97 FCHA
98 ACLE

97 EA

97 KAAG
98 HAMM
97 KAAG
98 ATH
97 ASVO

97 CABW
98 AVMO
97 ARAC
97 ASVO
98 RESC
98 LOOI

97 SMAC
97 RESC
98 STAX
97 STAX
98 STAX

8.79
8.91
9.08
9.09
9.10
9.11
9.19
9.23

9.14
9.26
9.31
9.39
9.44
DIS

9.22
9.25
9.70
9.82
9.91
10.11

8.67
9.30
9.55
9.62
9.65
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kogel 4,000kg Cad Men Time :15:28
Heat:1
1 346 DEFRERE ILYA 97 DCLA 13.72
2 1246 NUTTE JEAN BAPTISTE 98 DS 12.62
3 1463 STAS NATHAN 97 RIWA 12.14
4 1285 DUTRIEUX GILLES 97 MOHA 11.64
5 660 VAN VOLSEM STIJN 98 OEH 11.64
6 9810 De Leng 97 NED 11.56
7 1207 KUCKART ERIC 97 UAC 11.38
8 130 LIGNEEL FLORIAN 98 ZA 11.23
9 627 STAUT TUUR 97 VOLH 10.41
10 109 VAN DYCK JORN 98 ACHL 10.21
11 514 HUTS GERBRAND 98 RCT 10.02
12 9820 Beverwaeghie Lars 98 EA 9.76
13 330 VAN THILLO GLENN 98 KAPE 8.94
14 705 PATYN ARNOUT 97 RIEM 8.82
15 126 VAN WAUWE PIETERJAN 98 ACW 8.81
16 1299 MARQUEBREUCQ TICKY 97 ACLE 8.78
17 145 REDANT PIETER 97 EA 8.42
18 723 VAN ROEYEN COBE 97 VOLH 8.33
19 690 WARMOES SANDER 98 OB 7.12
20 73 DEPLOEY THORGAL 98 RCG 6.97
21 3707 VAN IMPE JEAN-PIERRE 37 ACP 6.77
verspringen Sen V Time :15:30
Heat:1
1 1902 SMETS FANNY 86 RFCL 5.35
2 160 PRAET LIESBET 94 VS 5.29
3 1958 SCIMECA LINA 89 USBW 5.25
4 1485 VAN POPPEL HILDE 83 ACW 5.06
5 9815 Klaytwijck Rienke 93 NED 5.06
6 264 SEGERS LIENE 93 ARAC 4.92
7 306 DIERICK LAURA 93 ACW 4.87
8 71 CEULEMANS MARLIES 93 WIBO 4.30
9 517 LINS NOEMIE 94 RESC 4.25
10 3871 VANDOOREN BENEDICTE 65 USBW 3.84
11 2668 DE VUSSER MARTINE 67 VS 3.70
276 BERVOETS LINDSEY 93 LOOI NM
60 meter Sch Men Time :15:30
Heat:1
1 3069 TJOEN QUENTIN 96 FCHA 7.47
2 2357 MARTIN TOM 96 VOLH 7.54
3 2073 ACHTEN LEANDER 95 RCG 7.56
4 2478 TIMMERMAN BEN 95 RCG 7.63
5 2646 THYSMAN JONAS 95 ACW 7.69
6 2265 VERDONCK EMILE 95 AZW 7.69
7 2950 ORVAL TIM 96 CSDY 7.77
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60 meter Sch Men Time :15:30
Heat:2
1 3061 BOUHJAR ABDEL HAKIM 96 RESC 7.92
2 2516 VERMEIREN SERGE 96 HALE 7.99
3 1956 HAGEN MICHIEL 96 ARAC 8.06
4 2973 THOMAS KEVIN 95 FCHA 8.08
5 2023 VAN DE STEEN MATTHIAS 95 VS 8.14
6 1955 ROSSEEL LESLIE 96 HCO 8.29
60 meter Sch Men Time :15:30
Heat:3
1 2402 HOOBERGS JESSE 96 LOOI 8.03
2 2876 NICODEME ROMAIN 95 RESC 8.10
3 2508 WEISS DEMPSEY 95 MACW 8.20
4 3162 PUKU TOKU CHRISTIAN 96 RESC 8.27
5 2011 BRACK LANDER 96 EA 8.53
3163 NIJS GASTON 96 RESC DIS
60 meter Sch Men Time :15:30
Heat:4
1 2436 WUYTS JOCHEM 96 LYRA 7.90
2 2355 STAUT KLAAS 96 VOLH 8.14
3 3164 GABAN RENAUD 96 RESC 8.37
4 3127 KALIBIONA RAPHAEL 96 RESC 8.68
5 3105 TAINTENIER REMY 96 RCB 8.79
6 2795 GILLIARD GUILLAUME 96 CRAC 8.82



11/02/12 Gent Aalsterse

hoog Cad/Sch/Jun/Sen V Time :17:01
Heat:1
1 2584 VANBOSSEL AMBER
2 1582 LEONARD SARAH
3 2864 VAN CAUWENBERGHE SILIANE
4 1902 SMETS FANNY
4 1318 VAN DER VEKEN CINDY
6 435 VAN GEYTE MAXIME
7 287 HOFMAN CELINE
7 1621 DEFOSSE MAEVA
9 9822 Van Loon
10 3017 KASSIANOFFEF SYLVIE
10 1371 ELIAS JUSTINE
12 156 CAMBIER CELIEN
13 177 VAN DAMME DAGMAR
14 9821 Hassehon
15 21 DEVILLE SOFIE
16 153 VAN LIMBERGEN TIFFANY
17 539 VAN DER AUWERA ANOUCHKA
18 1457 FASTENAEKENS CHARLOTTE
19 1965 CALLENS DELPHINE
19 3697 MISONNE MARIE CHRISTINE
19 441 HETIRMANS LAURA
2539 VAN HOVE JOKE
21 VAN STEENBERGE LAURA
60 meter Sch Vv Time :15:31
Heat:1
1 2864 VAN CAUWENBERGHE SILIANE
2 2386 PEETERS LINSKE
3 2132 HOFMAN JORIEN
4 2449 HOOYBERGHS ELIEN
5 2388 DE CLERCK SILKE
6 2240 VAN DEN BRULLE KATOKE
7 2276 VANDERBAUWHEDE ASHA
2124 BOSSCHAERT LAURE
60 meter Sch VvV Time :15:31
Heat:2
1 2415 MICHIELS HEGE
2 3005 FERAUGE MARIE
3 2693 VAN NIEUWENHOVE JANA
4 2872 CALICIS CHLOE
5 3058 DE BUSSCHER ELODIE
6 2827 SCATOZZA JOHANNA
7 2208 BIEBUYCK MONA

Indoormeeting

95 OB

97 FCHA
96 DS

86 RFCL
97 RESC
98 HAMM
97 ASVO
98 OSGA
98 NED
96 RESC
98 ATH
97 RCG
98 RCG
97 NED
94 ACP
97 EA

97 ACHL
98 ACLE
96 AVMO
68 ACLE
98 HAMM
95 OB

98 STAX

96 DS

96 VOLH
96 ASVO
95 VMOL
96 VOLH
96 ALVA
96 AZW

96 ASVO

96 MACW
95 CABW
95 EA

95 CABW
95 CSDY
95 CABW
96 RCG

1.64
1.61
1.58
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.35
1.35
1.30
1.25
1.25
1.25
NM

NM

8.17
8.25
8.34
8.39
8.55
8.62
8.63
DIS

8.63
8.64
8.87
9.03
9.06
9.26
9.33



11/02/12 Gent Aalsterse Indoormeeting

60 meter Jun/Sen Men Time :16:08

Heat:1

1 1720 VAN DEN EECKHOUT EVERT 90 VOLH 7.16
2 1865 MEYNENDONCKX PETER 87 LYRA 7.18
3 9823 Joseph Jeny RA 7.25
4 2716 MATINE TAWFIK 91 CSDY 7.27
5 9818 Visser Duncan NED 7.31
6 3009 GOURMET FRANCOIS 82 DAMP 7.32
7 2805 VAN SULL TRISTAN 92 CABW 7.34
8 2198 BOGAERT SAM 80 ACW 7.38
60 meter Jun/Sen Men Time :16:08

Heat:2

1 986 VAN HECKE CHRISTOPHE 91 EA 7.14
2 2991 BASSIR ACHRAF 91 RESC 7.33
3 9825 Van der Kley Ben NED 7.35
4 709 VAN EECKHOUT JEROME 93 RIWA 7.47
5 6587 ABBAD OMAR* 72 CSF 7.49
6 1356 MOONS HANS 82 DCLA 7.50
7 9819 Mimbrero Palop Jordi HAAG 7.68
8 9830 Rossean Romain LILL 7.80
60 meter Jun/Sen Men Time :16:08

Heat:3

1 2618 TERCELIN CEDRIC 85 CSDY 7.51
2 2551 DELLOYE RAPHAEL 89 USTA 7.58
3 1475 DE BACKER JEF 86 LYRA 7.62
4 311 VAN DE ROY WANNES 94 VITA 7.64
5 621 VANDELEENE NATHAN 94 CABW 7.65
6 514 VEREECKEN DIMITRI 94 ACW 7.69
7 9829 Patte Rudy FRA 7.77
8 353 DIELEMAN CEDRIC 93 ACW 7.87
60 meter Jun/Sen Men Time :16:08

Heat:4

1 2808 LAHOUSTE QUENTIN 87 CABW 7.59
2 762 GIBELLA MASSIMO* 94 RESC 7.63
3 3789 BONTE DIRK 66 RAM 7.64
4 579 KOKUR MUMIN 93 STAX 7.71
5 5859 JACOBS DIRK 58 LOOI 7.77
6 1806 STEYAERT OLIVIER 83 RIEM 7.83
7 4507 CASTEELS KOEN 70 LYRA 7.86
8 5616 DE BACKER WIM 74 VITA 8.07



11/02/12 Gent Aalsterse

60 meter
Heat:5

2337
1210
9828
5425
9999
1719
9814
2436

O U W N

60 meter
Heat:6

126
1832
4012
6580
6875
9831
5005

~ O U W N

60 meter
Heat:7

9824
385
1725
3824
4561
4159
3707

O U W N

Jun/Sen Men Time :16:08

Bogaert Tommy

VAN DE VIJVER STEVEN
Van Driessche Jeroen
DESCHAMPS FREDERIK
Sudi Tresor

HANNES JEREMIE

Bomev Daved

WUYTS JOCHEM

Jun/Sen Men Time :16:08

GHEEROLFS JOACHIM
BELHAJ AZDIN
STETIJVERS PETER
JEANMOTTE DANIEL
TAINTENIER ERIC
Arts René
BERVOETS RONNY

Jun/Sen Men Time :16:08

Domen Joey

COCKAERTS JEROEN
SCHILLEWAERT DIRK
HILGERT FILIP

HOURY RAYMOND
HILGERT ERIK

VAN IMPE JEAN-PIERRE

Indoormeeting

STAX
92 STAX
NED
72 AZW
MOHA
90 VOLH
NED
96 LYRA

94 ASVO
89 ACW
61 BEHO
56 OSGA
65 RCB
NED
65 LOOI

NED
94 ACKO
82 LOOI
66 AVKA
43 DCLA
64 ACW
37 ACP

7.87
7.99
8.00
8.11
8.11
8.15
8.30
DNS

7.95
7.95
8.10
8.25
8.26
8.36
8.42

7.64
8.18
8.60
8.61
9.16
9.76
10.04



11/02/12 Gent Aalsterse Indoormeeting

kogel 3,000kg Cad V Time :17:01
Heat:1
1 254 DELHEYE CELINE 98 FLAC 11.06
2 537 VANDEN EYNDE JOYCE 97 ACKO 11.01
3 723 MAES NELE 97 AVT 10.19
4 911 DEKETELAERE JANA 97 MACW 10.11
5 364 BRASSEUR BO 98 DCLA 10.05
6 1544 PLETINCKX LESLIE MARIE 97 RCAS 10.04
7 139 TIMMERMAN LARISSA 98 DEIN 9.65
8 64 JACOBS CAROLINE 98 LOOI 9.04
9 163 COOLS JOKE 97 VS 9.02
10 156 CAMBIER CELIEN 97 RCG 8.97
11 539 VAN DER AUWERA ANOUCHKA 97 ACHL 8.75
12 54 VANDEPUT BABETTE  98BATIA 875
13 1365 PARDOMS CHARLOTTE 97 ACLE 8.59
14 578 LUCAS VIE 98 ASVO 8.11
15 1371 ELIAS JUSTINE 98 ATH 7.99
16 624 MERTENS CELINE 98 RCT 7.94
17 1377 DOMANIECKI CELINE 97 OSGA 7.83
18 575 DE WAELE NIENKE 97 ASVO 7.66
19 21 VAN STEENBERGE LAURA 98 STAX 7.32
20 129 DEPLOREZ MAAIKE 98 ZA 7.23
21 1356 GAMMEL ROSE* 98 WS 6.88
22 18 CALLENS STEPHANIE 98 AVMO 6.83
1621 DEFOSSE MAEVA 98 OSGA NM
1315 DE BACKER TATIANA 98 RESC NM
ver Sch Men Time :16:08
Heat:1
1 2546 VAN OOST EWOUT 96 ACW 5.37
2 2023 VAN DE STEEN MATTHIAS 95 VS 5.35
3 1938 EERDEKENS RIK 96 AVT 5.24
4 1956 HAGEN MICHIEL 96 ARAC 5.03
5 2436 WUYTS JOCHEM 96 LYRA 5.00
6 2795 GILLIARD GUILLAUME 96 CRAC 4.87
7 2508 WEISS DEMPSEY 95 MACW 4.75
60 meter Jun/Sen V Time :18:03
Heat:1
1 9826 De Witte Lisanne NED 8.03
2 1957 PIEROUX MARIANNE 88 USTA 8.09
3 1572 JANQUART NINA 90 EA 8.10
4 1492 VAN ACKER THALIA 86 ACME 8.18
5 1543 LISSENS LAURIEN 87 ACP 8.25
6 1958 SCIMECA LINA 89 USBW 8.33
7 288 DUCHATEAU FELKE 94 OB 8.38
8 306 DIERICK LAURA 93 ACW 8.63



11/02/12

60 meter
Heat:2

1428
367
607
1491
592
517
2733
84

o 31 O U b W DN

60 meter
Heat:3

771
301
1474
3871
71
85
3822
276

o J O U b W DN

60 meter
Heat:4

3207
2003
2478
2485
3670
2479
2910

O U W N

1000 meter
Heat:1

1170
422
292
83
416
1326
99
28
514

OW 00 J O U B W N -

Jun/Sen

Jun/Sen

Jun/Sen

Gent Aalsterse

V. Time :18:03
CROLS SARAH

VAN VAERENBERGH SILKE
LUKANGA DINKANT ANNETTE*
TORDEUR SARAH

LERUSSE AMANDINE

LINS NOEMIE
PAESEN SONJA
DE BAETS AMBER
V. Time :18:03
VAN BELLE CARMEN
VERVAET PAULIEN

DE STORME TESSA
VANDOOREN BENEDICTE
CEULEMANS MARLIES

DE BAETS ASTRID
BOONAERT CAROLINE
BERVOETS LINDSEY

V Time :18:03

VERHEYDEN ROSETTE
CULEM SYLVIE
SLABBAERT MIA
DENYS LILIANE
LAURENT FRANCINE
VINDEVOGHEL SOFIE
PAPS MARIA
Cad Men Time :16:26
COLQUHOUN TIMOTE
KINGET LOEWIS
MANGHELINCKX JENS
VAN WAMBEKE EWAUT

DE LATHOUWER LAURENS
ROLAND BRIEUC
GOETSCHALCKX RIGO

DE GREEF MARIJN

HUTS GERBRAND

Indoormeeting

85 ACW
94 DAC
94 SMAC
90 VAC
94 SMAC
94 RESC
68 LOOI
94 STAX

81 STAX
94 VOLH
92 RIEM
65 USBW
93 WIBO
93 STAX
64 RESC
93 LOOI

63 ACKO
88 WS

69 ASVO
54 FLAC
62 CRAC
71 ASVO
48 LOOI

97 DS
97 OB
97 LOND
98 RCG
97 VS

97 ACLO
98 ACHL
97 ACME
98 RCT

8.32
8.44
8.45
8.49
8.51
8.69
8.95
9.63

8.77
8.82
8.86
8.88
9.09
9.14
9.21
9.44

8.99
9.42
9.46
9.76
9.80
9.86
10.97

2:44.57
2:52.25
2:54.34
2:57.56
3:03.05
3:03.96
3:06.40
3:07.64
3:11.96



11/02/12 Gent Aalsterse Indoormeeting

1000 meter Cad Men Time :16:26
Heat:2
1 232 DE WAELE JARNE 97 STAX 3:02.07
2 142 PEETERS TOM 98 EA 3:08.82
3 277 VANDERBAUWHEDE BERT 98 ASVO 3:09.73
4 82 VAN SCHUYLENBERGH TOON 97 RCG 3:10.16
5 1304 RENARD LOIC 97 FCHA 3:12.89
6 211 VAN DER VINCKEN IAN 98 EA 3:13.87
7 266 DENYS LUKAS 98 ASVO 3:14.86
8 9820 Beverwaeghie Lars 98 EA 3:17.45
9 49 JACOBS SVEN 97 EA 3:27.46
1000 meter Cad V Time :17:55
Heat:1
1 145 DE VLIEGER ILKJE 98 EA 3:18.48
2 446 DE LATHOUWER HANNELORE 98 VS 3:19.52
3 154 WILMOT KYRA 97 EA 3:19.73
4 577 EECKHOUT ILANA 97 ASVO 3:20.01
5 150 VAN DEN BROECK LISE 98 EA 3:22.30
6 250 DE MULDER FRAN 97 STAX 3:35.47
7 685 RIVERA ARMAYONES MAITHE 98 LEBB 3:36.82
8 1648 RADRESA CHLOE 98 CSF 3:38.98
9 1457 FASTENAEKENS CHARLOTTE 98 ACLE 3:41.39
10 152 VERLEYSEN JANA 98 EA 3:42.45
11 1371 ELIAS JUSTINE 98 ATH 3:58.33
12 1598 IULIANO OPHELIE 97 ACLO 4:08.12
1544 PLETINCKX LESLIE MARIE 97 RCAS DNS
kogel 3,000kg Sch VvV Time :17:54
Heat:1
1 2017 STERCKENDRIES VANESSA 95 SPVI 12.64
2 2132 HOFMAN JORIEN 96 ASVO 11.19
3 2041 VERMEULEN FREYA 95 EA 10.94
4 2650 LAMMENS BRITT 96 VAC 10.57
5 2693 VAN NIEUWENHOVE JANA 95 EA 10.45
6 1991 JACOBS SANDRA 95 LOOI 10.10
7 2539 VAN HOVE JOKE 95 OB 8.78
8 2864 VAN CAUWENBERGHE SILIANE 96 DS 8.01
9 1965 CALLENS DELPHINE 96 AVMO 7.95
10 3017 KASSIANOFF SYLVIE 96 RESC 7.85
11 2396 DE BOT TESSA 96 DAC 7.40



11/02/12 Gent Aalsterse Indoormeeting

ver Jun/Sen Men Time :17:18

Heat:1

1 2652 VANDECAPELLE MATTIJS 89 RESC 6.36

2 741 SCHLAG YOURI 94 RIWA 6.26

3 721 VAN DE SYPE VINCENT 93 RESC 6.01

4 2337 Bogaert Tommy STAX 5.94

5 2025 VAN DE STEEN NICOLAS 86 RCG 5.77

6 5052 RISKE GUY 70 MACW 5.75

7 1138 VAN PETEGHEM THIJS 89 RCG 5.41

8 1210 VAN DE VIJVER STEVEN 92 STAX 5.18

9 385 COCKAERTS JEROEN 94 ACKO 4.97

10 80 VERSTRAETEN TIM 93 VS 4.82

11 5425 DESCHAMPS FREDERIK 72 AZW 4.64

12 1280 ROTTIERS JORIS 86 LOND 3.08
4012 STEIJVERS PETER 61 BEHO NM

1000 meter Sch Men Time :17:55

Heat:1

1 2001 LIGNEEL KASPER 95 ZA 2:42.20

2 1929 COSEMANS KRIS  O5ATIA 24246

3 2513 GLORIEUX JESSE 95 ASVO 2:43.11

4 2069 MOONS HANNES 95 OB 2:45.28

5 2002 VAN CROMBRUGGE KOEN 95 ZA 2:54.76

6 2757 DELPLANCQ SIMON 95 ACLO 2:55.33

7 2062 POTTIEZ YANNICK 95 EA 3:00.36

8 2008 DE BRUYN MARIUS 96 EA 3:01.82

9 2837 GUILLAUME LASZLO 96 CSF 3:02.20

10 3162 PUKU TOKU CHRISTIAN 96 RESC 3:04.70

11 3164 GABAN RENAUD 96 RESC 3:10.15

12 3127 KALIBIONA RAPHAEL 96 RESC 3:26.46

13 2852 ANTOINE LUDWIG 96 ACLO 3:36.79

1000 meter Sch V Time :17:55

Heat:1

1 1983 MEERIENS JINTE  96ATIA  3:09.79

2 2910 VAN DEN ABEELE ELODIE 96 ACLO 3:27.56

3 2498 VERMEYLEN CHARLOTTE 96 DAC 3:36.79

4 2208 BIEBUYCK MONA 96 RCG 3:55.76



11/02/12 Gent Aalsterse Indoormeeting

hoog Cad/Sch/Jun/Sen Men Time :00:00

Heat:1

1 6222 DELOOR CEDRIC 70 OSGA 1.45

1 5052 RISKE GUY 70 MACW 1.45

1 9817 Van Der Geest Levi NED 1.45

1 2795 GILLIARD GUILLAUME 96 CRAC 1.45

1 2546 VAN OOST EWOUT 96 ACW 1.45

1 212 POTTIEZ THIBAULT 97 EA 1.45

1 41 ALGOET GIEBE 98 HCO 1.45

1 206 LUCKX REINOUT 98 ACW 1.45

9 3824 HILGERT FILIP 66 AVKA 1.45

10 6163 DELPLANCQ DANIEL 58 ACLO 1.45

10 109 VAN DYCK JORN 98 ACHL 1.45

10 49 JACOBS SVEN 97 EA 1.45

13 5425 DESCHAMPS FREDERIK 72 AZW 1.35

13 230 LIPPENS JARNE 98 STAX 1.35

13 99 GOETSCHALCKX RIGO 98 ACHL 1.35

16 54 VAN DE MOORTELE TIEME 98 HALE 1.35
336 DE PREKEL LAURENZ 94 VOLH NM
728 NGONGO JEAN PAUL 93 CSF NM
9816 Hoekema Tom NED NM
187 REGELBRUGGE BRAM 94 ACME NM
2457 CLAES MATHIEU 96 ACW NM
2379 COOLS LUCAS 96 DALO NM
2265 VERDONCK EMILE 95 AZW NM
9810 De Leng 97 NED NM
1207 KUCKART ERIC 97 UAC NM
874 EZE DENZEL 97 ACW NM

1000 meter Jun/Sen Men Time :17:55

Heat:1

1 9827 Pennekamp Nils NED 2:24.23

2 9840 Noort Pascal NED 2:28.82

3 9847 Zuidema Menno NED 2:29.76

4 9845 Van Calker Jeroen NED 2:32.94

5 9841 Klink Dave NED 2:33.25

6 1651 CAUDRON THOMAS 90 LEBB 2:34.60

7 102 BOMBEKE SVEN 93 EA 2:35.39

8 1771 WAGEMANS YOERIK 87 HAMM 2:37.26

9 9844 Wiegman Frank NED 2:38.35

10 4996 NEEFS MARC 65 DCLA 2:40.46

9846 Nuytinck Steven NED DNF



11/02/12 Gent Aalsterse Indoormeeting

1000 meter Jun/Sen Men Time :17:55

Heat:2

1 4880 BORGHOMS LUC  71ATIA 24133
2 2119 ROGGE SIMON 89 ASVO 2:41.86
3 9839 Kruiver Jim NED 2:42.65
4 386 VAN EYNDHOVEN PETER 93 ABES 2:42.78
5 3963 JACQUEMYN KRISTOF 71 RCG 2:43.01
6 5266 SCHOONACKERS DIRK 64 ACME 2:44.70
7 331 DE MAN THOMAS 94 EA 2:45.43
8 1674 DE SCHRIJVER DIMITRI 90 HAMM 2:45.67
9 5575 CAES JOEL 66 RCT 2:46.48
10 96 VANDENEEDE JEAN-BAPTIST 93 DEIN 2:49.53
11 136 DECABOOTER THOMAS 94 ASVO 2:50.64
1000 meter Jun/Sen Men Time :17:55

Heat:3

1 1615 VANROOSE PIETER 88 MACW 2:46.34
2 197 BIEBAUT KEVIN 93 RCG 2:47.19
3 1751 NAUDTS RUUD 87 RIEM 2:47.38
4 1925 ROOSEN CHRISTOPHE 86 ADD 2:47.85
5 6976 RIGOT DIDIER 66 CABW 2:49.19
6 4074 GOETHALS JURGEN 72 ASVO 2:49.45
7 3538 DE BAETS FRITS 61 RCG 2:49.76
8 5037 BULENS PETER 71 DAC 2:49.98
9 9850 Vander Neut Chris NED 2:53.90
10 10 VALCKE MATHIAS 94 AVMO 2:55.45
11 2211 NEYT KEVIN 92 RIEM 3:40.69
1000 meter Jun/Sen Men Time :17:55

Heat:4

1 9814 Bdmev Daved NED 2:52.81
2 126 GHEEROLFS JOACHIM 94 ASVO 2:53.77
3 972 LONGUEVILLE KENNETH 91 ACME 2:55.47
4 9835 Duif Jeroen NED 3:01.47
5 6200 VANDEPONTSEELE ALAIN 64 CABW 3:01.49
6 4985 DE BOT RONNY 69 DAC 3:01.62
7 4071 DEMETTER PIETER 72 ASVO 3:03.29
8 6686 EBERTZHEIM ALAIN 51 ACLO 3:05.39
9 6433 BIAUMET ANDRE 50 ACLO 3:05.66
10 6868 LEGAST RENE 57 UAC 3:07.65



11/02/12

1000 meter
Heat:5

5644
9842
5503
9831
6563
1280
6383
3525
5146

OW 0O J O U B W DN -

1000 meter
Heat:1

9849
9838
9848
9843
1175
2371
2492
965
3031

W 0O J O U B W N -

Gent Aalsterse

Jun/Sen Men Time :17:55
JESPERS WIM

Cockx Ronald

DROOGMANS ERIK

Arts René

VAN ELSUWE CEDRIC
ROTTIERS JORIS

BERTRAND MICHEL

CAMBIER PIET

VERMEIR NORBERT
Jun/Sen V Time :18:03
Kruiver Manon

Grutters Ingrid
Ravestein Lorraine
Baartse Chantal
VAN MAELE HEIDIT
HILLEWAERE NELE

ROOMS ANN

DE VOS KIM

STERKEN RENATA

Indoormeeting

75 ASVO
NED
63 ACA
NED
75 RESC
86 LOND
60 CRAC
62 RCG
51 LEBB

NED
NED
NED
NED
78 VAC
64 VS
65 HAMM
91 ASVO
64 ACA

3:01.63
3:05.93
3:09.40
3:18.55
3:19.03
3:23.74
3:24.66
3:26.20
3:33.00

2:52.56
2:54.51
2:59.72
3:03.37
3:07.49
3:11.92
3:23.21
3:26.12
3:29.44



11/02/12 Gent Aalsterse Indoormeeting

hoog Cad/Sch/Jun/Sen Men Time :20:01
Heat:1
1 2265 VERDONCK EMILE 95 AZW 2.01
2 336 DE PREKEL LAURENZ 94 VOLH 1.88
3 2379 COOLS LUCAS 96 DALO 1.79
4 874 EZE DENZEL 97 ACW 1.70
5 2457 CLAES MATHIEU 96 ACW 1.65
6 9816 Hoekema Tom NED 1.65
7 1207 KUCKART ERIC 97 UAC 1.65
8 728 NGONGO JEAN PAUL 93 CSF 1.60
8 9810 De Leng 97 NED 1.60
10 41 ALGOET GIEBE 98 HCO 1.60
11 206 LUCKX REINOUT 98 ACW 1.60
12 5052 RISKE GUY 70 MACW 1.55
12 2546 VAN OOST EWOUT 96 ACW 1.55
14 2795 GILLIARD GUILLAUME 96 CRAC 1.55
15 6222 DELOOR CEDRIC 70 OSGA 1.50
15 9817 Van Der Geest Levi NED 1.50
17 212 POTTIEZ THIBAULT 97 EA 1.50
18 6163 DELPLANCQ DANIEL 58 ACLO 1.50
19 3824 HILGERT FILIP 66 AVKA 1.50
20 109 VAN DYCK JORN 98 ACHL 1.45
20 49 JACOBS SVEN 97 EA 1.45
22 5425 DESCHAMPS FREDERIK 72 AZW 1.35
22 230 LIPPENS JARNE 98 STAX 1.35
22 99 GOETSCHALCKX RIGO 98 ACHL 1.35
25 54 VAN DE MOORTELE IEME 98 HALE 1.35
187 REGELBRUGGE BRAM 94 ACME NM
300 meter Cad Men Time :20:01
Heat:1
1 518 DE CLERCK NIELS 97 RCT 38.82
2 1441 VAN DAMME MAXIME 97 ATH 40.24
3 1674 CATY DYLAN 97 CRAC 40.32
4 109 VAN DYCK JORN 98 ACHL 41.57
5 144 DEPOORTERE KEVIN 97 EA 41.97
300 meter Cad Men Time :20:01
Heat:2
1 88 VANBEKBERGEN ARNAUD 98 RCG 40.74
2 217 BONTE PIETERJAN 97 OB 40.95
3 604 VAN VLAENDEREN EMIEL 98 ASVO 40.97
4 18 BRUWAERT JAKOB 97 AVMO 41.59



11/02/12 Gent Aalsterse Indoormeeting

300 meter Cad Men Time :20:01
Heat:3
1 630 VIERBERGEN TOON 97 VOLH 40.02
2 1662 JACOBY OLIVIER 97 CABW 41.27
3 155 LAUWAERT LAURENS 98 VS 41.82
4 382 SPINNOY LARS 97 LOND 42.20
5 259 BOTTE STEF 98 ASVO 43.96
300 meter Cad Men Time :20:01
Heat:4
1 682 VAN HAUTER MAARTEN 97 MACW 41.98
2 1159 ZULIANI ALEXANDRE 98 HUY 43.55
3 632 AERS ARNE 97 RIEM 44.16
4 174 LOYENS DEWNIS  O7ATIA 4594
1219 DECAMPS JULES 97 CSDY DNS
9820 Beverwaeghie Lars 98 EA DNS
300 meter Cad Men Time :20:01
Heat:5
1 30 PAEPE LENNART 97 ACME 43.16
2 1162 BOUSSA FRANCOIS 97 HUY 44.13
3 1304 RENARD LOIC 97 FCHA 44.49
4 385 BENSCHOP EDWARD 98 KAAG 45.65
5 99 GOETSCHALCKX RIGO 98 ACHL 46.27
6 581 DE SAMBLANX FLORIAN 98 ROBA 47.82
300 meter Cad Men Time :20:01
Heat:6
1 239 DUMON REINDERT 98 KAAG 44.37
2 386 VAN MALDEREN ANTHONY 97 KAAG 45.54
3 231 MEIRLAEN DIETER 98 STAX 45.74
4 54 VAN DE MOORTELE IEME 98 HALE 45.92
5 784 VAN STEEN CYRIEL 97 VAC 46.28
6 689 STAESSENS SIMO 97 VAC 46.46
300 meter Cad V Time :20:01
Heat:1
1 364 BRASSEUR BO 98 DCLA 41.67
2 287 HOFMAN CELINE 97 ASVO 43.16
3 103 HANSSENS MARIE 98 ACHL 43.75
4 1568 DELCOURT MELANIE 98 USTA 44.29
5 723 MAES NELE 97 AVT 44.74



11/02/12 Gent Aalsterse

300 meter
Heat:2

1 403
2 524
3 29

4 243
5 281
300 meter
Heat:3

1 870
2 253
3 153
4 1621
5 129
300 meter
Heat:4

1 569
2 1356
3 21

4 743
5 177
300 meter
Heat:5

1 191
2 356
3 747
4 685
5 1377
300 meter
Heat:6

1 187
2 1675
3 170
4 233
300 meter
Heat:1

1 2257
2 3035
3 2468

Cad V Time :20:01

PIERONI MESSALINA
DE MAREZ MANON
BAUWENS LORE
REMELS LEILA
WOUTERS JELIEN

Cad V Time :20:01

DE KINDER SARA
DEMARET MEREL

VAN LIMBERGEN TIFFANY
DEFOSSE MAEVA
DEPLOREZ MAATKE

Cad V Time :20:01

STRUBBE CELESTA
GAMMEL ROSE*

VAN STEENBERGE LAURA
LIPPEVELD JOLIEN

VAN DAMME DAGMAR

Cad V Time :20:01

CORNELIS JACINTHA
LAMMENS LISA

TEETAERT CHLOE

RIVERA ARMAYONES MAITHE
DOMANIECKI CELINE

Cad V Time :20:01

FASSEUR LIEN

PLAN LAURA

DE VIJLDER HANNELORE
VAN DINGENEN EVA

Sch Men Time :20:37

VAN ACKER MANUEL
D HONDT SASHA
HERREGODTS PREBEN

Indoormeeting

98 LOOI
97 AVR
97 ACME
97 AVT
98 OEH

97 LEBB
98 KAAG
97 EA
98 OSGA
98 ZA

97 OB
98 WS
98 STAX
97 VOLH
98 RCG

98 KAAG
98 ACME
97 KAAG
98 LEBB
97 OSGA

97 KAAG
98 CSF

98 KAAG
97 LEBB

95 AVMO
96 CABW
95 VITA

43.07
43.92
44.18
44.56
45.18

45.91
46.78
47.42
47.75
49.85

45.16
48.33
49.13
49.18
50.03

46.12
46.77
47.77
51.37
52.25

49.20
51.42
51.55
52.89

37.15
37.73
38.24



11/02/12 Gent Aalsterse Indoormeeting

300 meter Sch Men Time :20:37

Heat:2

1 1960 VANBEKBERGEN LAURENZ 95 RCG 37.74

2 2278 OP DE BEECK FREDERIC 95 ACHL 38.19

3 2200 BOONEN JANNES 96 ABES 38.20

4 2516 VERMEIREN SERGE 96 HALE 40.18
2066 BONTE ALEXANDER 95 OB DNF

300 meter Sch Men Time :20:37

Heat:3

1 1930 MUBRMANS MAXIM  96ATIA 3675

2 3006 VERNIMMEN NICOLAS 95 CRAC 37.01

3 3049 JONCKERS SACHA 95 CABW 38.52

4 2183 DEQUICK JEROEN 95 ACP 39.12

5 2184 GEEROMS JEROEN 96 LOND 39.70

300 meter Sch Men Time :20:37

Heat:4

1 2025 VAN DORPE MIDAS 96 KAAG 38.19

2 2064 VAN NUFFEL DANNY 95 LEBB 38.44

3 2085 DUMON EWOUT 95 KAAG 38.53

4 2051 VAN DAMME MATISSE 95 ZELE 38.60

5 3069 TJOEN QUENTIN 96 FCHA 39.05

300 meter Sch Men Time :20:37

Heat:5

1 2189 APERS GILLES 95 KAAG 38.48

2 2050 PICAVET TIM 95 ZELE 38.89

3 2789 DESSART FRANCOIS 95 CSF 39.95

4 2402 HOOBERGS JESSE 96 LOOI 40.14

5 3107 MABILLE FLORENT 96 CRAC 40.35

300 meter Sch Men Time :20:37

Heat:6

1 2015 DE CLERCQ LENN 96 VS 39.77

2 2756 ROELANDT MATHIEU 96 ACLO 40.15

3 2007 DE VOEGT DRIES 96 RAM 40.49

4 2950 ORVAL TIM 96 CSDY 41.36

300 meter Sch Men Time :20:37

Heat:7

1 2520 VERDUYN ARNO 96 ABES 40.95

2 2973 THOMAS KEVIN 95 FCHA 41.09

3 2202 VAN REETH VINCENT 96 ABES 41.83

4 3163 NIJS GASTON 96 RESC 42.67



11/02/12 Gent Aalsterse Indoormeeting

300 meter Sch Men Time :20:37

Heat:8

1 3149 LORENT KALIL 96 CSF 41.24

2 2283 HALSBERGHE SAMUEL 96 EA 42.10

3 2790 NAKHEL ADIL 96 CSF 43.51
1970 BIENENS MICHIEL 96 ACHL DNS

300 meter Sch V Time :20:37

Heat:1

1 2666 NAGELS RANI 95 ABES 40.04

2 2608 DEPUYDT ORPHEE 95 HAC 40.37

3 2356 DE CONINCK NENAH 96 KAAG 40.41

4 2043 COPPENOLLE EMMA 96 DEIN 42.46

5 1952 DE PAUW YOIKA 95 STAX 42.70

300 meter Sch V Time :20:37

Heat:2

1 2805 MAHEUX NATHALIE 95 ACLO 42.33

2 2132 HOFMAN JORIEN 96 ASVO 42.74

3 2016 HANSSENS ANNELIES 95 ACHL 42.96

4 2449 HOOYBERGHS ELIEN 95 VMOL 43.14

5 3002 SEMAILLE FLORE 95 CABW 43.53

300 meter Sch V Time :20:37

Heat:3

1 2383 CERPENTIER MIEKE 95 VOLH 43.27

2 1971 PAEPE ZENAID 96 ACME 43.85

3 2376 DE PRYCK MARLIES 95 RCG 43.94

4 2015 VAN BASSELAERE LINDSAY 96 KAAG 44.02

5 2377 DE PRYCK ANNELIES 95 RCG 44.66

300 meter Sch V Time :20:37

Heat:4

1 2386 PEETERS LINSKE 96 VOLH 43.93

2 2124 BOSSCHAERT LAURE 96 ASVO 44.37

3 2277 VERSTRAETE CHARLOTTE 96 AZW 44.93

4 2060 BOGAERT ANNELIES 95 KAAG 45.26

5 2488 DECOCK JUTTA 96 AVR 45.45

300 meter Sch V Time :20:37

Heat:5

1 2850 BADJI JALIKA 96 RESC 45.08

2 2539 VAN HOVE JOKE 95 OB 45.80

3 2127 DE GEYTER MARIE 96 ASVO 46.54

3017 KASSIANOFF SYLVIE 96 RESC DNS



11/02/12 Gent Aalsterse Indoormeeting

300 meter Sch V Time :20:37
Heat:6
1 2650 LAMMENS BRITT 96 VAC 46.01
2 2878 RADOUX CELINE 96 HUY 48.31
3 2341 VAN POEL ESTHER 95 LEBB 48.48
4 2396 DE BOT TESSA 96 DAC 48.72
300 meter Sch V Time :20:37
Heat:7
1 2247 VAN DE WALLE EMMA 96 DEIN 42.38
2 3163 LIESSENS MAGALI 96 CRAC 46.08
3 2324 VERHOYE SILKE 96 STAX 52.02
2483 VAN STEEN DELPHINE 96 VAC DIS
polsstok Cad/Sch/Jun/Sen Men Time :21:40
Heat:1
1 9832 Karremans 90 NED 4.60
2 9837 Besters NED 4.40
3 1177 VERCAUTEREN SIMON 92 ZELE 3.60
4 2532 LEYS MATHIAS 96 VOLH 3.60
5 2011 BRACK LANDER 96 EA 3.40
6 1560 NOLF MAXIME 97 RIWA 3.40
7 950 STERCKX JESSE 98 BVAC 3.40
8 1970 BIENENS MICHIEL 96 ACHL 3.30
8 1424 LOENS SAM 97 RESC 3.30
10 721 VAN DE SYPE VINCENT 93 RESC 3.20
11 1986 VERREYDT YENTL 95 ACHL 3.10
12 500 CHRISTIAENS PIETER 97 AZW 3.10
13 2876 NICODEME ROMAIN 95 RESC 2.80
13 504 VANWELSENAERE SANDER 97 AZW 2.80
13 9810 De Leng 97 NED 2.80
13 5 VAN NUFFELEN THOMAS 98 AVZK 2.80
17 1219 DECAMPS JULES 97 CSDY 2.80
18 9834 Van De Ven 84 2.60
18 2402 HOOBERGS JESSE 96 LOOI 2.60
20 4615 BRAEMS PATRICK 59 AZW 2.60
21 1246 NUTTE JEAN BAPTISTE 98 DS 2.40

9833 Herijgers Michael NED NM



11/02/12 Gent Aalsterse Indoormeeting

polsstok Cad/Sch/Jun/Sen Men Time :21:40
Heat:1
1 9832 Karremans 90 NED 4.60
2 9837 Besters NED 4.40
3 1177 VERCAUTEREN SIMON 92 ZELE 3.60
4 2532 LEYS MATHIAS 96 VOLH 3.60
5 2011 BRACK LANDER 96 EA 3.40
6 1560 NOLF MAXIME 97 RIWA 3.40
7 950 STERCKX JESSE 98 BVAC 3.40
8 1970 BIENENS MICHIEL 96 ACHL 3.30
8 1424 LOENS SAM 97 RESC 3.30
10 721 VAN DE SYPE VINCENT 93 RESC 3.20
11 1986 VERREYDT YENTL 95 ACHL 3.10
12 500 CHRISTIAENS PIETER 97 AZW 3.10
13 2876 NICODEME ROMAIN 95 RESC 2.80
13 504 VANWELSENAERE SANDER 97 AZW 2.80
13 9810 De Leng 97 NED 2.80
13 5 VAN NUFFELEN THOMAS 98 AVZK 2.80
17 1219 DECAMPS JULES 97 CSDY 2.80
18 9834 Van De Ven 84 2.60
18 2402 HOOBERGS JESSE 96 LOOI 2.60
20 4615 BRAEMS PATRICK 59 AZW 2.60
21 1246 NUTTE JEAN BAPTISTE 98 DS 2.40
9833 Herijgers Michael NED NM
300 meter Jun/Sen V Time :21:40
Heat:1
1 125 GRILLET JUSTIEN 94 VS 38.77
2 1564 COZIJNS LINDSY 91 ACW 40.27
3 9826 De Witte Lisanne NED 40.64
4 9853 Altimari Nicolina ITA 41.19
783 DEN HAEZE WENDY 85 ACME DIS
300 meter Jun/Sen V Time :21:40
Heat:2
1 1026 ROSSAERT ISAURA 92 ACW 40.69
2 9852 Pape Marta EA 42.37
3 1139 LAPAGE MARION 92 ACME 42.91
4 1572 JANQUART NINA 90 EA 43.04
5 992 CLYMANS GITTE 85 ACHL 43.36
300 meter Jun/Sen V Time :21:40
Heat:3
1 367 VAN VAERENBERGH SILKE 94 DAC 43.18
2 3856 AMELLAL MARYAM 72 CABW 43.37
3 1281 DE WIN DINJA 91 DAC 43.82
4 61 TIMPERMAN CHARLOTTE 94 DEIN 43.94
5 200 DEBOT AURELIE 94 VS 4431



11/02/12 Gent Aalsterse Indoormeeting

300 meter Jun/Sen V Time :21:40

Heat:4

1 282 VAN ATTENHOVEN LAURA 94 ROBA 44.57
2 203 HOSTE KATO 94 OB 44.97
3 3789 DETIENNE SOPHIE 74 CABW 45.14
4 1064 HAESEVOETS EVGENIA* 82 LOOI 45.45
5 235 VAN DE VOORDE LIESELOTTE 94 KAAG 45.76
300 meter Jun/Sen V Time :21:40

Heat:5

1 93 PAEME INE 94 ASVO 45.10
2 141 PIERONI LAURA 94 LOOI 45.11
3 1932 LOOSEN SARAH 89 RCB 46.20
4 2733 PAESEN SONJA 68 LOOI 48.40
300 meter Jun/Sen V Time :21:40

Heat:6

1 2667 VERBEKE INGRID 71 VS 46.51
2 828 RAWOE GREET 89 BRAB 46.72
3 1474 DE STORME TESSA 92 RIEM 47.04
4 2892 COLPAERT BIANCA 74 ACME 47.61
5 276 BERVOETS LINDSEY 93 LOOI 52.01
300 meter Jun/Sen V Time :21:40

Heat:7

1 1428 CROLS SARAH 85 ACW 44.83
2 1854 VERNIMMEN MARIE 92 CRAC 46.48
3 3207 VERHEYDEN ROSETTE 63 ACKO 49.13
4 479 MEDAETS ALIZEE 94 CSF 50.44
5 2649 CAMMAERTS AN 68 ABES 50.77
300 meter Jun/Sen V Time :21:40

Heat:8

1 3031 STERKEN RENATA 64 ACA 50.29
2 3108 DE ROOCK LIEVE 51 DAC 51.48
3 3775 BLAUDE MARIE ANNE 53 SMAC 52.53
4 2470 ROGIERS CONNY 62 ASVO 52.82
300 meter Jun/Sen V Time :21:40

Heat:9

1 993 SPIESSENS TINE 92 ACHL 44.07
2 2742 D'HONDT NATHALIE 73 AVMO 45.97
3 3316 LANNOO LOTJE 76 AVMO 50.34
4 2910 PAPS MARIA 48 LOOI 67.49



11/02/12 Gent Aalsterse Indoormeeting

300 meter Jun/Sen V Time :21:40

Heat:10

1 1808 NICAISE JUSTINE 86 USBW 47.26

2 583 LOMBART JULIE 94 CSF 49.41

3 1809 BLOMMAERT ANAIS 87 USBW 51.73

4 2479 VINDEVOGHEL SOFIE 71 ASVO 54.34

300 meter Jun/Sen Men Time :21:49

Heat:1

1 2716 MATINE TAWFIK 91 CSDY 39.55

2 3009 GOURMET FRANCOIS 82 DAMP 39.84

3 986 VAN HECKE CHRISTOPHE 91 EA 40.96

4 2322 DUERINCK NILS 84 VAC 41.01

5 1733 THYS SEPPE 92 ACME 41.98

300 meter Jun/Sen Men Time :21:49

Heat:2

1 2213 STROOBANTS JORI 89 VITA 35.52

2 9818 Visser Duncan NED 36.05

3 1521 ROSSEEUW MATTHIAS 85 ACME 36.31

4 709 VAN EECKHOUT JEROME 93 RIWA 36.88
983 JACOBS BART 91 EA DNS

300 meter Jun/Sen Men Time :21:49

Heat:3

1 1385 DE MEY JELLE 91 RIEM 36.51

2 9846 Nuytinck Steven NED 36.84

3 1450 SIRINGO VINCENT 89 KAAG 36.89

4 2618 TERCELIN CEDRIC 85 CSDY 37.26

5 158 BROEDERS ARNE 93 DCLA 37.58

300 meter Jun/Sen Men Time :21:49

Heat:4

1 1386 PIETERS CHRISTOF 86 ACME 36.34

2 9825 Van der Kley Ben NED 36.50

3 1225 DE BOCK STEFAN 77 RCG 36.77

4 9851 Van Der Zanden Bart NED 36.92

5 216 TOMMELEIN LEANDER 94 OB 37.19

300 meter Jun/Sen Men Time :21:49

Heat:5

1 341 BRUYNEEL ARTHUR 94 ACME 36.69

2 2824 DUMONT JEREMIE 84 ATH 37.07

3 78 LAMBRECHT LEVI 94 EA 38.05

4 2805 VAN SULL TRISTAN 92 CABW 39.10

2664 FENAUX LUDOVIC 83 USTA DNF



11/02/12 Gent Aalsterse

300 meter
Heat:6
1 2452
2 403
3 1195
4 2808
5 1045
300 meter
Heat:7
1 2927
2 208
3 3925
4 278
5 249
300 meter
Heat:8
1 2055
2 645
3 3789
4 621
5 1298
300 meter
Heat:9
1 6238
2 251
3 5859
4 1128
5 9824
300 meter
Heat:10
1 2261
2 353
3 4740
4 385
83
300 meter
Heat:11
1 3674
2 5363
3 5315
4 6481
5 3420

Jun/Sen Men Time :21:49

TATON HUGUES

VAN MELE PIETER
DE MOL AIKO
LAHOUSTE QUENTIN
COOLS TIM

Jun/Sen Men Time :21:49

DEHENEFFE GILLES
BEKE TIM
WONNINK JOHAN
BRYS JAN

SCHILS JOERI

Jun/Sen Men Time :21:49

DEFLEM KENNY
CHARTIER QUENTIN
BONTE DIRK
VANDELEENE NATHAN
D'HAEMER LAURENZ

Jun/Sen Men Time :21:49

ACKAERT NOEL
DE CLERCK JENS
JACOBS DIRK
BOLLAERT BRAM

Domen Joey

Jun/Sen Men Time :21:49

STERCKENDRIES KENNETH
DIELEMAN CEDRIC
DUFOUR BART

COCKAERTS JEROEN

DE SMEDT SAM

Jun/Sen Men Time :21:49

PIERONI JOHAN
BYRNE TIMOTHY
HERREGODTS YVES
COURTOIS VINCENT
PAEPE ERIC

Indoormeeting

83 ACLO
94 VAC
88 LEBB
87 CABW
91 BRAB

91 HUY
94 VS

65 RAM
94 KAAG
93 MAC

92 RCT
94 CRAC
66 RAM
94 CABW
88 RCG

73 HUY
93 RCT
58 LOOI
92 VS
NED

91 RCT
93 ACW
74 GENK
94 ACKO
94 RCG

70 ACHL
67 ATLE
70 VITA
75 CABW
70 ACME

37.00
37.28
37.44
37.98
38.05

37.73
38.60
38.90
39.88
40.11

37.96
38.39
38.69
39.26
39.27

38.85
39.66
39.74
40.09
40.10

39.50
39.86
41.27
43.01
DIS

39.55
39.85
40.97
41.02
41.98



11/02/12 Gent Aalsterse
300 meter Jun/Sen Men Time :21:49
Heat:12
1 5148 VIERENDEELS JAN
2 2331 DE SAMBLANX SEBASTIAAN
3 5575 CAES JOEL
4 3576 VERSTYNEN PETER
5 1725 SCHILLEWAERT DIRK
300 meter Jun/Sen Men Time :21:49
Heat:13
1 728 NGONGO JEAN PAUL
2 5425 DESCHAMPS FREDERIK
3 5005 BERVOETS RONNY
4 4061 DE BLAUWER JOERI
5 6327 GOBERT BENOIT
300 meter Jun/Sen Men Time :21:49
Heat:14
1 762 GIBELLA MASSIMO*
2 6163 DELPLANCQ DANIEL
3 4012 STETIJVERS PETER
4 9831 Arts René
5 4561 HOURY RAYMOND
300 meter Jun/Sen Men Time :21:49
Heat:15
1 3824 HILGERT FILIP
2 5146 VERMEIR NORBERT
3 4136 DE DONDER KOEN
4 6868 LEGAST RENE
5 3991 DELPORTE RICHARD
300 meter Jun/Sen Men Time :22:31
Heat:1 CORRECTED
1 2322 DUERINCK NILS
2 986 VAN HECKE CHRISTOPHE
3 1733 THYS SEPPE
4 3009 GOURMET FRANCOIS
5 2716 MATINE TAWFIK
300 meter Jun/Sen Men Time :22:31
Heat:2 CORRECTED
1 2213 STROOBANTS JORI
2 9818 Visser Duncan
3 1521 ROSSEEUW MATTHIAS
4 709 VAN EECKHOUT JEROME
983 JACOBS BART

Indoormeeting

68 LEBB
87 OLSE
66 RCT

68 BRAB
82 LOOI

93 CSF

72 AZW
65 LOOI
72 ASVO
67 UAC

94 RESC
58 ACLO
61 BEHO

NED
43 DCLA

66 AVKA
51 LEBB
76 LOND
57 UAC
44 RCG

84 VAC
91 EA
92 ACME
82 DAMP
91 CSDY

89 VITA
NED
85 ACME
93 RIWA

91 EA

40.13
41.05
42.10
42.19
43.85

41.52
42.08
42.31
42.75
43.20

42.21
43.02
43.40
44.30
49.78

46.22
47.51
48.26
50.11
51.83

39.55
39.84
40.96
41.01
41.98

35.52
36.05
36.31
36.88
DNS



11/02/12 Gent Aalsterse Indoormeeting

300 meter Jun/Sen Men Time :22:31

Heat :3 CORRECTED

1 1385 DE MEY JELLE 91 RIEM 36.51
2 9846 Nuytinck Steven NED 36.84
3 1450 SIRINGO VINCENT 89 KAAG 36.89
4 2618 TERCELIN CEDRIC 85 CSDY 37.26
5 158 BROEDERS ARNE 93 DCLA 37.58
300 meter Jun/Sen Men Time :22:31

Heat:4 CORRECTED

1 1386 PIETERS CHRISTOF 86 ACME 36.34
2 9825 Van der Kley Ben NED 36.50
3 1225 DE BOCK STEFAN 77 RCG 36.77
4 9851 Van Der Zanden Bart NED 36.92
5 216 TOMMELEIN LEANDER 94 OB 37.19
300 meter Jun/Sen Men Time :22:31

Heat:5 CORRECTED

1 341 BRUYNEEL ARTHUR 94 ACME 36.69
2 2824 DUMONT JEREMIE 84 ATH 37.07
3 78 LAMBRECHT LEVI 94 EA 38.05
4 2805 VAN SULL TRISTAN 92 CABW 39.10

2664 FENAUX LUDOVIC 83 USTA DNF

300 meter Jun/Sen Men Time :22:31

Heat:6 CORRECTED

1 2452 TATON HUGUES 83 ACLO 37.00
2 403 VAN MELE PIETER 94 VAC 37.28
3 1195 DE MOL AIKO 88 LEBB 37.44
4 2808 LAHOUSTE QUENTIN 87 CABW 37.98
5 1045 COOLS TIM 91 BRAB 38.05
300 meter Jun/Sen Men Time :22:31

Heat:7 CORRECTED

1 2927 DEHENEFFE GILLES 91 HUY 37.73
2 208 BEKE TIM 94 VS 38.60
3 3925 WONNINK JOHAN 65 RAM 38.90
4 278 BRYS JAN 94 KAAG 39.88
5 249 SCHILS JOERI 93 MAC 40.11
300 meter Jun/Sen Men Time :22:31

Heat :8 CORRECTED

1 2055 DEFLEM KENNY 92 RCT 37.96
2 645 CHARTIER QUENTIN 94 CRAC 38.39
3 3789 BONTE DIRK 66 RAM 38.69
4 621 VANDELEENE NATHAN 94 CABW 39.26
5 1298 D'HAEMER LAURENZ 88 RCG 39.27



11/02/12 Gent Aalsterse Indoormeeting

300 meter Jun/Sen Men Time :22:31

Heat:9 CORRECTED

1 6238 ACKAERT NOEL 73 HUY 38.85
2 251 DE CLERCK JENS 93 RCT 39.66
3 5859 JACOBS DIRK 58 LOOI 39.74
4 1128 BOLLAERT BRAM 92 VS 40.09
5 9824 Domen Joey NED 40.10
300 meter Jun/Sen Men Time :22:31

Heat:10 CORRECTED

1 2261 STERCKENDRIES KENNETH 91 RCT 39.50
2 353 DIELEMAN CEDRIC 93 ACW 39.86
3 4740 DUFOUR BART 74 GENK 41.27
4 385 COCKAERTS JEROEN 94 ACKO 43.01

83 DE SMEDT SAM 94 RCG DIS

300 meter Jun/Sen Men Time :22:31

Heat:11 CORRECTED

1 3674 PIERONI JOHAN 70 ACHL 39.55
2 5363 BYRNE TIMOTHY 67 ATLE 39.85
3 5315 HERREGODTS YVES 70 VITA 40.97
4 6481 COURTOIS VINCENT 75 CABW 41.02
5 3420 PAEPE ERIC 70 ACME 41.98
300 meter Jun/Sen Men Time :22:31

Heat:12 CORRECTED

1 5148 VIERENDEELS JAN 68 LEBB 40.13
2 2331 DE SAMBLANX SEBASTIAAN 87 OLSE 41.05
3 5575 CAES JOEL 66 RCT 42.10
4 3576 VERSTYNEN PETER 68 BRAB 42.19
5 1725 SCHILLEWAERT DIRK 82 LOOI 43.85
300 meter Jun/Sen Men Time :22:31

Heat:13 CORRECTED

1 728 NGONGO JEAN PAUL 93 CSF 41.52
2 5425 DESCHAMPS FREDERIK 72 AZW 42.08
3 5005 BERVOETS RONNY 65 LOOI 42.31
4 4061 DE BLAUWER JOERI 72 ASVO 42.75
5 6327 GOBERT BENOIT 67 UAC 43.20
300 meter Jun/Sen Men Time :22:31

Heat:14 CORRECTED

1 762 GIBELLA MASSIMO* 94 RESC 42.21
2 6163 DELPLANCQ DANIEL 58 ACLO 43.02
3 4012 STEIJVERS PETER 61 BEHO 43.40
4 9831 Arts René NED 44.30
5 4561 HOURY RAYMOND 43 DCLA 49.78



11/02/12 Gent Aalsterse Indoormeeting

300 meter Jun/Sen Men Time :22:31

Heat:15 CORRECTED

1 3824 HILGERT FILIP 66 AVKA 46.22
2 5146 VERMEIR NORBERT 51 LEBB 47.51
3 4136 DE DONDER KOEN 76 LOND 48.26
4 6868 LEGAST RENE 57 UAC 50.11
5 3991 DELPORTE RICHARD 44 RCG 51.83



